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Our alumni are valuable for us. They provide us the inputs regarding improvement in facilities and employability of our

Alumni Feedback Analysis

Academic Year: 2017-2018

students. We appeal our alumni to provide their sincere feedback on Overall assessment of our Institute academics. We have received

total 41 alumni offline feedback on institutions designed by Shri Govindrao Munghate Arts and Science College Kurkheda Dist.
Gadchiroli. Based on the comments of the alumni, the analysis is done as follows

Overall assessment of our Institute academics. Rate us on following criterion:

1- Very Good 2- Good 3- Satisfactory, 4-Unsatisfactory

QuestionNo. | Curriculum Evaluation Points Response (%)
Very Good | Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfac
tory

1. Admission Procedure (srerer wrisam) 30.23 50.98 14.75 4.04

2. Fee structure (%) 32.92 58.58 6.32 2.18
Envi IBRRICEU

3. nvironmen 6412 | 29.99 5.02 0.87
Infrastructure & Lab facilities

b e e e T 5410 lgas |78 0.24
Facult

5 aculty s 4218 | 47.82 9.20 0.80

6 Project Guidance T&eT TS 32.48 51.59 12.75 3.18




7 Quality of support material 3TgT 12.15 47.12 35.48 5.25
FTRIT IoraT
8 Training & Placement Tforeror o1 21.87 41.54 32.41 4.18
SRS
? Library ST 47.50 44.13 7.12 1.25
10 Canteen Facilities &9 qraeT 68.72 18.06 10.12 310
12 Hostel Facilities a9 [gTa qiaem 1512 4118 38.05 475
13 IAlumni/Parents Association #TS{t 32.15 38.12 15.56 14.17
=t / et "eeAr
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Academic Year: 2017-2018
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2. Parent Feedback form 2017-18
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Parent Feedback Analysis
Academic Year: 2017-2018

Our parents are valuable for us. They provide us the inputs regarding improvement in facilities and employability of our
students. We appeal our parents to provide their sincere feedback on Overall assessment of our Institute academics. We have received

total 25 Parent offline feedbacks on institutions designed by Shri Govindrao Munghate Arts and Science College Kurkheda Dist.

Gadchiroli. Based on the comments of the parents, the analysis is done as follows

Overall assessment of our Institute academics. Rate us on following criterion:

1- Very Good 2- Good 3- Satisfactory, 4-Unsatisfactory

QuestionNo. | Curriculum Evaluation Points Response
Very Good | Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfac
tory
1. Admission Procedure (srerer wrisam) 40.23 52.98 4.62 2.17
. Fee structure () 29.89 64.07 4.89 1.15
Envi IMRERIERRI
3. vironmen 5131 | 40.74 6.07 1.87
Infrastructure & Lab facilities
R s o T 4530 | 3132 12.64 10.74
Facult
5 actlly s 50.80 | 30.12 7.07 2.92
6 Project Guidance Yeeq ATTE9T 55.82 32.17 9.3 2.71
7 Quality of support material 34T 2241 40.43 28.24 8.92
AT T[oraT
8 Training & Placement wforeror = 32.71 30.15 18.97 18.17
SRS
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W Very Good EGood M Satisfactory

QUESTION NUMBER

Unsatisfactory m ® =

9 Library srTer 72.54 18.88 7.16 1.04
10 Canteen Facilities &9 qi=reT 65.08 30.73 315 104
12 Hostel Facilities F=favgra qferem 45.88 35.54 1750 108
13 IAlumni/Parents Association HTS{T 40.46 52.13 6.33 1.08
et / orers wEeaT
Parent Feedback Analysis
Academic Year: 2017-2018
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Student feedback Form 2017-18

QoA

; Student’s Fe' dﬁacktdn the Institution

As an educational Institution we Value. your feedback for positive positive changes So please be
unbiased and rate the institution on the criteria given below: (Tick your choice)
Student’s name: __Nandeo W . Meshvam

Class: Rsc-rrr Year_ 20l %
SL Criteria Excellent Good Average Needs Very
No. Improvement Poor
) 8 Curriculum Design
STRITFEAT AT v
2. Teachers , Teaching
Techniques b i
fomrs aramon Tt A
&4 Use of educational
Technology. S
YrafoTs FEEET AR
4. Laboratory Facility w
waATeeT gfee
-5 Vehicle Parking
e JavaTH! g s
6. Internet Facility/Wi-fi N
fices
7% Library Facility
o g i
8. Canteen Facility s
IeRETEt i
9. Time Schedule
T x
10. | Co-curricular
Activities S
EIEN A 3UEH
11. | Extracurricular
Activities (v
A ARd ITEH
12. | Examination Pattern
Tl T |EY sl
13. | Results and Assessment
e & geamm s
14. | Event Celebrations
G A g
15 Attendance system
wlTe Tedt 55
16 | Integrity & honesty
weeTear off
17 Code of Conduct s
ST FE
18. | Hostel Facility —
FEfpRE 9
19. | Overall Efficiency A
FAT AT

20. Your overall experience with the institution - PleanUnpleasant (Tick your choice)
IS TS/ G AT A — WA/ ST
i b b iy Sl o
/ v N
o imprevt. Fosdiitia b sTudEAtoR] aREnt
Need well educatked quayamm agsistont.
YY‘\DTOW +he cant PaSc;ULg:

1
2
3.
4. Need e \mprovement of Wi-F Fou,ubt'CA




As an educational Instltutlon we value your feedback for posmve changes So please be
unbiased and rate the institution on the criteria iven belo chk your choice)
Student’s name: _ ¥ elair e

Class: . el Vear, 2014 — ‘Zb‘l 3
SI. Criteria Excellent Good Average Needs Very
No. Improvement Poor
L Curriculum Design e
AT

2. Teachers , Teaching

Techniques N

R sramqor qeefy
3. Use of educational

Technology. o

THRIENET a9

4. Laboratory Facility
YA g

5. Vehicle Parking
AT JavE g
6. l_nternet Facility/Wi-fi

7 Library Facility
T gfr

8. Canteen Facility

=
.
) g
v
o

9. Time Schedule
ECeca

10. | Co-curricular
Activities

UISAEH AT 3uET

11. | Extracurricular
Activities

USTFH AT 3UFH

12. | Examination Pattern
T R wE

13. | Results and Assessment
e 3 gegmmor

14. | Event Celebrations
o ST

AR

15 | Attendance system
AT et

16 | Integrity & honesty
FefTear et
b 104
A

17 Code of Conduct
STEATHT FEtar

18. | Hostel Facility

TR A b
19. | Overall Efficiency

FEFT a1

20. Your overall experience with the institution - Pleasant/Unpleasant (Tyck your choice)
T TR /T aent SIS — TN/ ST
21. Any creative suggestions for the improvement of the institution:

/HEI TR T savas g
1 .
2.
3.
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As an educational Institution we value your feedback for sitive changes. So please be
unbiased and rate the institution on the cr‘iteria given below: (Tick your choice)
Student’s name: _[Bhojzety 9 hN‘JCUlYW( Laijew) ay™

J J

Class: B.5% I Year. 20\¥ - i
SL. Criteria Excellent Good Average Needs Very
No. Improvement Poor
1 Curriculum Design

AR A # \/
2. Teachers , Teaching

Techniques \/

YT STETYUT A
3 Use of educational

Technology. N\

YR ST AT
4. Laboratory Facility

WArTeTeET graE v
5. Vehicle Parking
6. Internet Facility/Wi-fi
0 5 Library Facility

Terorr gl il

8. Canteen Facility

9. Time Schedule
FITEF

10. | Co-curricular
Activities
IS A 3UFT

11. | Extracurricular
Activities
UB3IFH dled ITEA

12. | Examination Pattern

i T E=EY

13. | Results and Assessment
e 3 gegau

14. | Event Celebrations

15 | Attendance system
e Tt

16 | Integrity & honesty
FeaRear

17 | Code of Conduct
SR FErar

18. | Hostel Facility
FEEr g7

SIS S SIS

19. | Overall Efficiency
FEFY G

20. Your overall experience with the institution - Pleasant/Unpleasant (Tick your choice)

TS TR /T AT AIHE — TAMH/ I

21. Any creative suggestions for the improvement of the institution:

TR AT/ FRIAT FaFNT Al Savas o

1 Obapgmpc ek

2_  J& _pleage \mpreve Phugics A& el.zcﬁrmwc Lab

8 @ tmeed a mew ram?nﬂiuqddu_fc&_jﬂMml‘o

ane physies

Lab
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Student’s Feedback on

As an educational Institution we value your feedback for positive changes. So pl

h

e Institution

unbiased and rate the institution on the criteria given below: (Tick your choice)

Student’s name:

ease be

MU, §cnm’8“ Omehaneinsinegy (‘h(‘\uh(‘lﬁ,

Class: B.35.0 T Neve Year_ Q014 -4 .
SL Criteria Excellent Good Average Needs Very
No. Improvement Poor
1. Curriculum Design
AEEATET T \/
- Teachers , Teaching
Techniques /
s sreamor qeet
3. Use of educational
Technology.
YU AR AR
4. Laboratory Facility \/
AT i
53 Vehicle Parking
e JqUATE gfer
6. Internet Facility/Wi-fi
— ot
73 Library Facility
8. Canteen Facility
SRR g e
9. Time Schedule
10. | Co-curricular
Activities \/
UIB3TFH R 3UEH
11. | Extracurricular :
Activities /
UISAFH aed 39EH
12. | Examination Pattern
T TR ey ‘/
13. | Results and Assessment
f#re 7 geammur \/
14. Eveqt Celebrations \/
15 | Attendance system \/
16 | Integrity & honest
AR 4 \/
17 Code of Conduct
18. | Hostel Facility
- : W
19. | Overall Efficiency
FAFHIT Al \/

20. Your overall experience with the i

TS FEIFEA /T T AT —

21. Any creative suggestions for the improvement of the institution:

RIS AT/ ST Gyl e Savas

1

titution - Pleasant/Unpleasant (Tick your choice)
/gt

P et Praviely

S nedes <\1;M‘ e Lredre nies. s0hieed

3.
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Report Feedback Analysis on Student’s Feedback on the Institution

Academic Year: 2017-2018

The students are the most important stakeholders of Higher Education systems. The interest and participation of students
at all levels in both internal quality assurance and external quality assurance have to play a central role. From the current
academic year, the college has started offline feedback system. We have collected offline feedback from our under
graduate third year students and postgraduate students. A special Nineteen-point scale feedback form on the curriculum
is development. We have received total 235 students’ offline feedback on the syllabus of the various programmes

designed by the Shri Govindrao Munghate Arts and Science College, Kurkheda Dist. Gadchiroli.

Questi Criteria Response in %
on No.
Excellen Good | Average | Needs Very
t Impro | Poor
vement
1 Curriculum Design 65.54 40.20 17.76 9.05 |[1.17
BT AT AT
2 Teachers , Teaching Techniques 45.83 36.18 15.75 4.52 0.34
foTerer aTeaTaoT TEadt
3 Use of educational Technology. 38.54 |.43.22 14.24 4.19 1.51
STefoTe AT AT
4 Laboratory Facility 52.08 41.88 6.20 1.84 0.00
ATeTes e e
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5 Vehicle Parking 46.088 42.38 13.07 3.52 0.34
AT Savarst i
6 Internet Facility/Wi-fi 55.66 3582 4.35 0.63 [0.42
gt gfer
7 |Library Facility 4537 | 4822 | 16.40 0.84 0.17
PRICRE IR
8 Canteen Facility 40.23 45.98 8.62 4.02 0.34
BURTCRT=T gferr
9 Time Schedule 29.89 62.07 6.32 1.15 1.15
CEIREED
10 Co-curricular Activities
i 29.31 55.75 12.07 2.87 0.57
11 Extracurricular
Activities 56.08 45.63 7.25 2.04 3.38
[AT3THH dled 3UHRH
12 Examination Pattern
e e T 48.88 29.54 19.16 2.08 0.34
13 Results and Assessment
s o 36.46 51.62 8.33 2.08 151
14 |Event Celebrations swis o 2003 | 57.08 | 1967 | 3.08 0.14
15 Attendance system 29.89 45.17 20.93 2.87 1.14
ESiiTe Teadt
16 Integrity & honesty 50.17 6.65 3.87 0.42
oo 38.89 : : : :
17 Code of Conduct 46.17 9.89 287 1.18
ST HET 39.89 ' ' ' '
18 Hostel Facility 58.43 4.3 1.34 0.32
19 |Overall Efficiency 40.89 | 4217 | 12.00 2.86 2.08
aRIT e
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4. TEACHERS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS

The feedback for the college is taken by the teachers for every academic session. The parameters include opinion regarding
aims and objectives of the syllabi, the depth and adequateness of the course content for significant learning outcomes, scope
for adopting new techniques of teaching, balance between theory and Laboratory-work, etc. offline feedback form designed
by Shri Govindrao Munghate Arts and Science College Kurkheda Dist. Gadchiroli. The analysis is done as follows.

OVERALL ASSESSMENT OF OUR TEACHERS. RATE US ON FOLLOWING CRITERION:
1- Strongly Agree 2- Agree 3- Neutral 4- Disagree 5- Strongly Disagree

Criteria Response (%)
Strongly Agree Neutral | Disagree Strongly Disagree
Agree
Current syllabus is need based
39.65 51.03 7.12 1.2 1.0

Curriculum having current 40.65 46.39 9.63 2.22 1.11
content
Programmers outcomes of the
syllabi is well defined 77.36 20.36 1.2 0.08 1.05
Curriculum having good
academic flexibility 27.31 95.75 12.07 2.87 2.10
The course content 1fulfills the
need of students 32.62 50.43 14.02 2.93 0.00
Need of review of the syllabus 35.72 32.00 19.36 11.32 2.12
Curriculum enhanced 29.25 45.17 19.10 2.60 4.20
employability
Is the syllabus designed for the 24.22 51.05 15.16 5.39 4.25
preparation of
Competitive examination?

The curriculum has focus on 2.12

skill development. 42.05 55.06 08.00 0.46
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Teachers Feedback Analysis

Academic Year: 2017-2018

The feedback for the college is taken by the teachers for every academic session. The parameters include opinion regarding aims and
objectives of the syllabi, the depth and adequateness of the course content for significant learning outcomes, scope for adopting new
techniques of teaching, balance between theory and Laboratory-work, etc. offline feedback form designed by Shri Govindrao

Munghate Arts and Science College Kurkheda Dist. Gadchiroli. The analysis is done as follows.

Overall assessment of our Teachers. Rate us on following criterion:

1- Strongly Agree 2- Agree 3- Neutral 4- Disagree 5- Strongly Disagree

27

Sr. Criteria Response (%)
No
Strongly Agree Neutral Strongly
Agree Disagree | Disagree
1. | Current syllabus is need
based 39.65 51.03 7.12 1.2 1.0
2. | Curriculum having 40.65 46.39 9.63 2.22 1.11
current content
3. | Programmers outcomes 77 36 20.36 19 0.08
of the syllabi is well ' ' ' ' 1.05
defined
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Curriculum having good

academic flexibility 21.31 95.75 12.07 2.81 2.10
The course content
2fulfills the need of 32.62 5043 | 14.02 2.93 0.00
students
Need of review of the 35.72 32.00 19.36 11.32 2.12
syllabus
Curriculum enhanced 29.25 45.17 19.10 2.60 4.20
employability
Is the syllabus designed 24.22 51.05 15.16 5.39 4.25
for the preparation of
Competitive
examination?

The curriculum has 42 05 55.06 08.00 0.46 2.12

focus on skill
development.
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Shri Govindrao Munghate Arts and Science College Kurkheda
2017-18

Action Taken Report

The analyses of overall feedback of students that are majority of students are happy with
overall performance of institution. Few students have issue on some facts of syllabus,
efficient teaching and evaluation process. Departmental meeting has been carried out to fixed
the problem and issue and decision have been taken

As Shri Govindrao Munghate Arts and Science College, Kurkheda is not affiliated college; it
doesn’t have a direct role in review and revision of the existing programme structure and
academic syllabus. The college however plays as indirect role as many of its staff members of
board of studies.

The analysis of the feedback obtained from parent and alumni. In which the alumni
association would leverage the reach of alumni of the college to create more employment
opportunities for students.
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6. ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM 2018-19

<

Shree Govindrao Munghate Arts & Science College, Kurkheda

Dist. Gadchiroli

RIS

Name of the Alumni/ Parent

I FEEDBACK FORM

IMQHW\( <hgnne

Degree
GGl

B'AB. Sc M.A./M.Sc. Other/ ¥

Branch
vTTEr

AR

Passing Year
o

T2068-99

Professional Details =zemreis mifedt

B

Organization Name

Designation

TEATH /S bm;‘ Buls ness

wn
)

Address/ Mobile No.
IedT/ HIEES FH

sww | At-Po. Gewotdhy  Mo-No. 454S 1443 80

etails

Admission Procedure w3er wfaar

Fee structure $r

Environment wafazor

Infrastructure & Lab facilities wrars@ gf¥em siftr <= gfEer

Faculty sreamos

NANEERE

Project Guidance w#eq ATfes

Quality of support material sTame &t TUrE=T

R

Training & Placement 2T = Trsmme

| lajunlisrlwio| —

Library sare

<

(=]

Canteen Facilities F&w gfaar ho

—
—

Hostel Facilities gafivgma gfaar

—
o

Alumni/Parents Association #Tsit Rt / qres sz N




Suggestions: =T
Relevance of curriculum in your Job: STSATEEHTE TH=AT FrAa=Td SUAIAT

e
Q]\

) )
S SRR E AR ‘aﬂ\Hozu mgwrd & A

= (@M )
tU0) SN oTee)) [T/ </ o:/q//(ﬂyo/" T7Z T

Need any change in curriculum and syllabi: STTIHATTEY FHIVII a5 AUefld STRd
AN

A ey D
G NS

I H 0|1 Sy - NUBIIIS 2 13 | SO S T4 T

) 0
SRSy ;;( R
= (D)}
Improvements in teaching and Iearni2n(g Process: 3TEIA—3T&TIA !T%ﬁa“d g‘:ﬂ(ﬁiﬁ TS

®)
oAL&N

Relevance of various college Project? HaIfaemad- fafay uw—tn%ﬁ sqg,a-cmr

e /
R ST R we@rg@ BTy

%1 10) H)OINHET To =YY sl—\sﬂ\'?dﬂ qy{)

O _Boy AWl St v 9ZRg STaTY

D )
SSSTE) NG IR D G2l B %7 247 &%)
Any other suggestions/comments: $aX g=-T1/ fawquar ot

Q.

ST 4 2 (P)r
Al 20714 2x1q awav VEERNGEIGE

s

) PRI T 2 s
Vg g=iies=] lﬁ)f’( 5] ) & 0 UQ&Q f

. ~
ZUSTET T By A SO

B AT AR |

Date{ 4 -0 3 - QO&Q Signature
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RETCON A = e -

Shree Govindrao Munghate Arts & Science College, Kurkheda
Dist. Gadchiroli

Name of the Al\u/mm/ Parent V\ a’c\ en 4'3/& P| f\—a m \;a.( ‘g on KUWbaya |

AT

Degree

ac B.A./B. Sc A MSc. Other/ ™
Branch

i Ats .

Passir 12 Year D
i lofesslonal Details =7a% <t Hfedn

g__:z%gn;z;tionName V\‘m (/k”’\y\a)’ﬁ - KM’!K[/\&JO\
Designation A stom ‘—— T@LL\W '

YeaE /=Fedrd

Address/ Mobile No. /M_jow.(l-»la T Koslched a Me=qha) g43 01 :

T/ AERS FAE

details 0P PR e
Admission Procedure s ST ]

wn
£}

Oolwl|lwjajn]|ls|lVIR}—

Fee structure $t e
Environment ATz h—
Infrastructure & Lab facilities wrarqa gfam sfor &= qfaem —
Faculty r=am7= Nt
Project Guidance ¥F= wTEd= h—
Quality of support material == Arft erETT A=
Training & Placement sférer & TSRTTE -~
Library Famea "
Canteen Facilities %47 gfaam N
Hostel Facilities =fampera qfaar N~

Alumni/Parents Association HTsft a4} / TTes g A

=
o

—
—_

=
58]
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Suggestions: g=AT
Relevance of curriculum in your Job: 3TRATH&HTE TH=AT HIAGFTT ITATTAT
: o

z 2\ o A0
i T i 8 RIS @ | A
N RIS SR G

Need any change in curriculum and syllabi: SITHHAHED HIVA ge Tuefia efred

by Na
; JESESTITI IR NE LR RS L WS B S AN
ekl otionte c\

A SENE .
ZRATCL T RE

Improvements in teaching and learning Process: 3TEAI—3TEATIH YehIdd GERUET TRST

()
A

Relevance of various college Project? Helfeemedl= fafay ywmedr=it sugsrdr.
a)

O 2\ o O ) 2
NENQ Za| A8 TQAEY ATHWE O T\«

e L0
IRICNQ . ANMSY SR WA HERD gq

\ M 0 N A
WO WG oTs 623G

Any other suggestions/comments: FaX g=T/ fewquar

o Y O
TOlana @il a0 o [EINCEN T Q WS S U SN

[ o s 0
1S R IURE N QAT Ie] . AN o QYT

Sy [N
SQQE &t U &qQ Q] AN
\ AN

0% oy Y
S N T (USSP B T VS W TR R (SRt g

Date 11'03"7-0‘3 . re



Shree Govindrao Munghate Arts & Science College, Kurkheda
Dist. Gadchiroli

Nof the Alunni/ Paren !

= Moy Vasuded ke sod

Degree B.A/B.Sc M.A./M.Sc Other/ ==
Branch A

S FTAG=LT Sdeerrre  Jcliencd

Passing Year i

i ess 206~ \F

Professional Details =r=arer= fet

Organization Name

a1 L cnnu 4
Designation s
TeA /=EEd
B e e Wpkhede Wy dULI184\BO
Sr.  Details 1 2el3 14
1 Admission Procedure e sfwat 1
2 Fee structure A
3 Environment Tafao v
4 Infrastructure & Lab facilities TraTgd gfrer aifer @ giEer ] v
5 Faculty =a17% AR
6 Project Guidance 7% e )
7 Quality of support material 3T AT AT - W
8 Training & Placement sfeer 7 TSR Vv
9 Library Fared N
10 Canteen Facilities #&1 afaer Vi
11 Hostel Facilities Tafierd IR =
12 |Alumni/Parents Association wTsft fa=m4t / T HEEAT v




36

Ty

Suggestions: =T

Relevance of curriculum in your Job: STYATHEHAT=T FH=AT Tﬂ?f@'ﬂ?f Syanfrar
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Our alumni are valuable for us. They provide us the inputs regarding improvement in facilities and employability of our

Alumni Feedback Analysis

Academic Year: 2018-2019

students. We appeal our alumni to provide their sincere feedback on Overall assessment of our Institute academics. We have received
total 38 alumni offline feedback on institutions designed by Shri Govindrao Munghate Arts and Science College Kurkheda Dist.
Gadchiroli. Based on the comments of the alumni, the analysis is done as follows

Overall assessment of our Institute academics. Rate us on following criterion:

1- Very Good 2- Good 3- Satisfactory, 4-Unsatisfactory

QuestionNo. | Curriculum Evaluation Points Response (%)
Very Good | Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfac
tory

1. IAdmission Procedure (srrer wifsm) 28.18 43.15 27.49 1.18

2. Fee structure (1) 48.12 35.78 15.02 1.08
Envi t qafa

3. nvironmen 2475 | 55.95 18.02 1.28
Infrastructure & Lab faciliti

4 e o e AR N 2902 4753 |18.8 5.17
Facult

S acully s 3519 | 42.66 15.48 6.67

6 Project Guidance T&ed AR 11.13 56.74 27.15 4.98

7 Quality of support material ST&TT 24.12 47.14 12.28 16.46
AT T[oraT
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8 Training & Placement foreror o1 29.25 35.41 28.12 7.22
WSEIES
9 |brary FTer 7808 | 22.05 1.14 0.01
10 Canteen Facilities 19 faegm 5829 3528 528 115
12 Hostel Facilities adTa[gTa qiaem 33.42 36.68 2478 512
13 IAlumni/Parents Association HTS{T 48.27 34.15 15.45 2.13
A=t / orers SEeaT
Alumni Feedback Analysis
Academic Year: 2018-2019
80
70
60
Q
S 50
o
2 40
g
@ 30
x
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10
o SR Bl Bl Vil (Bl Bl | ] Ee. EE - R
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

[ Very Good B Good [MSatisfactory [ Unsatisfactory

Question Number
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7. PARENT FEEDBACK FORM 2018-19

Shree Govindrao Munghate Arts & Science College, Kurkheda
Dist. Gadchiroli

201213

2 BRB e fhgal

D BAB. Sc l M.A/M.Sc. Other/ =

Errr;r:ch

Passing Year Sl S

af

Professional Details =raarfi=s Tifet

Organization Name

TR A"

et st W ([ Aaoi)

e S et 7 Nl 2 776989 £0.£7]
Sr. etails 1 P K 4
1 Admission Procedure s wfiar \
2 Fee structure €t ]

3 Environment wafazor N
4 Infrastructure & Lab facilities ST AT S o g e
5 Faculty sreaos 1|
6 Project Guidance y#er #rfzdir T
T Quality of support material sz wesft ToraT il
8 Training & Placement sfoveror o wromme kol
9 Library sqrerr 1+
10 Canteen Facilities #8i7 gfar 1
11 Hostel Facilities 7@ famerr wfawr 1=
12 AIumni/Parent; Association #sft fRremdf / wree dezr fi
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Suggestions: AT
Relevance of curriculum in your Job: STYATHEHHT= U=AT SHrHdaETa ITARfar
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oo W

TR b BRONEIT, e

SRR

Improvements in teaching and learning Process: 3TEdT—3TeTqT YR W ST

SN
VAW

Relevance of various college Project? HeToelres2 fafaesr wereur= Iugear,

TR, T

Any other suggestions/comments: $aX g=rA1/ foquar

Ll
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Shree Govindrao Munghate Arts & Science College, Kurkheda
Dist. Gadchiroli
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Degree
i -B.A/B. S
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yTET

Passing Year
aq

Organization Name
T AT

~
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T /ST Q l 5 | ~
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T/ AR FHIE :
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1 Admission Procedure waer wfar

Fee structure %t ¥ : : /

Environment wafazor

Infrastructure & Lab facilities wrarga qfFem snfor o gliar |

Faculty sreamas ;

Project Guidance &g wTaeT

NE

SRS

S

Quality of support material ez &t TorEwT
Training & Placement gfaerr & s
Library sarea

Canteen Facilities &&= gfFem

Hostel Facilities aafargr qfaem

Alumni/Parents Association wTsft faemdf / wrees @ear

<

NN

Nol B BRI N MO B S )

=
(=]

—_—
—

_..
|
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Suggestions: T
Relevance of curriculum in your Job: 3TSITHEHATET g’qﬂﬂ ST ITARfar

0
4!\1—14\9} \ A;Lamzlmu lf—{'\lqlogm TR 91% u
fﬂ (4
'\Ié ;i 1y S FAUHADH %T%,ﬁ—'rﬂ
AN 'buqlai N '34[6

Need any change in curriculum and syllabi: STSITEHAEEY HIUT Taw TIET TTed

0 0

DATHR SH\e | PNl s dol, 9iIel
AT Hoylovl 90T oam muq
SO0 | AU TVHED 1 3-d0]) ém é\(ﬂ Yo |

A
A e T SO AT UTH RT3 ST EFe T S I
lmprovements in teaching and learning Process: ST&II—3TETI FEID K g‘érruﬁ%ﬁ

l%!@cﬂm " \:uﬁ@o\ Rod 1 *umm }—113 5
SNl Rigf w15 a %"}unqkq) ’7/1(/'10:3 3/,;05
-EREG(LE B F VT AR o] <ot rEa
Relevance of various college Project? HaIfaened f&fey yehear= Sqgadar.
u':‘ SLCY é\'d\m aufagc} ZIToT ] ‘s.\
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Any other suggestions/comments: $AX =T/ fdwuar

Q) \ q a

GREXSN (duuym J=ATH @i A1)
el U (Sl) ‘W@d})’(ﬂll 1%16&0:011!»3(-0’
ATEU Jgﬂﬂo")) IH%OH A I GN@)
EISqs %1 010U ) TG a5 0]
TR e PR @l YL
RA ST S O & Haiujes dt B & 1ar,
.

Date Signature




43

Sh

ree Govindrao Munghate Arts & Science College, Kurkheda
Dist. Gadchiroli

Name of the A
IS
i B.A/B. Sc— M.A/M.Sc. Other/ 570
Branch
U —
Passing Year o
e \
Professional Details =a=mmfi Afedt
Organization Name
HEIE A
e )
fd obiete. | gk, @l 3,?3“ . QuD36ZAT Y6
Sr.  Petails 1 o ik
1 Admission Procedure w&er ST —
2 Fee structure #r ' ; ! —
3 Environment wafazr B g ' T
4 Infrastructure & Lab facilities T @fer siff <7 g : o
5 Faculty sreara= T
6 Project Guidance w#ew ATEET o
7 Quality of support material sz &t qorET N
8 Training & Placement sferr 3 TsrTTe ~—
9 Library Fame@ et
10 Canteen Facilities & gfar N~
11 Hostel Facilities a@firera gfEem ~
12 Alumni/Parents Association #Tst et / Jrew duer Ao
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Parent Feedback Analysis
Academic Year: 2018-2019

Our parents are valuable for us. They provide us the inputs regarding improvement in facilities and employability of our
students. We appeal our parents to provide their sincere feedback on Overall assessment of our Institute academics. We have received

total 42 Parent offline feedbacks on institutions designed by Shri Govindrao Munghate Arts and Science College Kurkheda Dist.

Gadchiroli. Based on the comments of the parents, the analysis is done as follows

Overall assessment of our Institute academics. Rate us on following criterion:

1- Very Good 2- Good 3- Satisfactory, 4-Unsatisfactory

QuestionNo. | Curriculum Evaluation Points Response
Very Good | Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfac
tory

1. Admission Procedure (srerer wrisam) 45,23 40.98 12.77 1.02

2. Fee structure (1) 35.89 52.07 10.89 1.15
Envi t Tt

3 vironmen 2031 | 55.75 12.07 2,87
Infrastructure & Lab facilitie

b o e e T 3361 | 47.43 12.64 6.32
Facult

S aculy s 3089 | 56.17 1.07 2.87

6 Project Guidance T&eT AT 18.82 65.75 10.11 5.32

7 Quality of support material 34T 30.41 42.43 20.12 7.04
AT ToraT

8 Training & Placement Tforeror o1 32.71 46.5 17.9 3.60
RUSALLES
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9 Library srTer 7454 | 1354 10.88 1.04
10 Canteen Facilities &9 qi=reT 62.07 29,64 5.5 3.04
12 Hostel Facilities F=favgra qferem 45.88 30.54 925 1.08
13 IAlumni/Parents Association HTS{T 35.46 62.13 6.33 1.08
et / orers wEeaT
Parent Feedback Analysis
Academic Year: 2018-2019
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8. STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM 2018-19

As an educational Institution we value feack for positive changes. So please be |

unbiased and rate the.instjtution on the criteria given below: (Tick your choice)
Student’s name: ﬂgbzsh_mmhmw !
Class: 3¢ =TT YR Year 201§~ |9

Sl I Criteria Excellent Good Average Needs Very
No. Improvement Poor
1. Curriculum Design

FEFEAE T \/

2 Teachers , Teaching
.| Techniques B

rr snamqur Mt

3. | Use of educational /
Technology. * . “

4. | Laboratory Facility R
-4 Vehicle Parking /
6. Internet Facility/Wi-fi (L
1A Library Facility \/
WeT g
8. | Canteen Facility B
9. Time Schedule e —| i
ITGE 2 —ei A N

10. | Co-curricular
Activities \/

YegaH I 19 30w

11. | Extracurricular 7
\/ /

Activities
3T % 39N

12. | Examination Pattern
13. | Results and Assessment
e 3 ez vl /

14. | Event Celebrations
STFA AT

16 | Integrity & honesty
Fefear

15 | Attendance system T
T et
N

17 | Code of Conduct
STRAR e

21. Any creative suggestions for the improvement of the institution;
wﬁagg%@w AT A &
o T Fffw% q

18. | Hostel Facility

e e sl
19. | Overall Efficiency

TAHT ‘/

20. Your overall experience with the institution - Pleasant/Unpleasant (Tick your choice)
TS FEEE /T DEo ITHT — FAHRY/ ST

o o
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As an educational Institution we Value your feback for posntlve changes. So please be
unbiased and rate the institution on the criteria given below: (Tick your choice)

Student’s name: _ Meeclg 1 diKeN
Class: BsE T year Yéar_2018— 19
Sl Criteria Excellent Good Average “Needs Very
No. Improvement Poor
1. Curriculum Design :
= o
2. Teachers , Teaching \
Techniques e 7
fomre snamquT TRt :
3. Use of educational
" |- Technology.
et A AR
4. : | Laberatory Facility
yamTE g .
5. | Vehicle Parking n
e avart g f
6. | Internet Facility/Wi-fi
0 glaw :
2. Library Facility
g g v
8. Canteen Facility
IERREE! g
9. Time Schedule
JITTE
10. | Co-curricular
Activities
TEEFET HEAA TR
11. | Extracurricular
Activities .
TSESH dRd 3N
12. | Examination Pattern <%
13. | Results and Assessment
e 7 g
14. | Event Celebrations
P
15 | Attendance system
AT et
16 | Integrity & henesty
g .
17 | Code of Conduct
STEERET e
18. | Hostel Facility -
19. | Overall Efﬁcienc'y
TEFY AT

20 Your overall experienee wnﬂ: the insﬁtuﬁon PleasantlUnpleasant (Tick your choice)
TS TR/ FeN oS ST — HANE/ SR

21. Any creative suggestions for the mprovemnnt of the institution:

eI/ SRt SARAE FIA &
1302 eliagnd HENAGW 24 | T 5—W\D\
O 6\’%@’&' o1 2{chit Q23,51 G

3. ¢ Dasinret) =cletch 3 l_&n;
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Shri. Govindrao Munghate Arts & Science College, Kurkheda

Student’s Feedback on the Institution

As an educational Institution we value your feedback for positive changes. So please be
unbiased and rate the institution on thgsriteria given below: (Tick your choice)
Student’s name: _\{{2\na L Tulsi v, Narhaon

1

Class: 2-0. IO Year 201R—(9
SL Criteria Excellent Good Average Needs Very
No. Improvement Poor
1. Curriculum Design

STREHTE AT L7
2 Teachers , Teaching

Techniques

R sramqur Tt g
¥ Use of educational

Technology. l/r

TIRIAET AT

4. Laboratory Facility

warTe gl o=
S Vehicle Parking

AT JvATt gl Vi
6. Internet Facility/Wi-fi l/‘
7. Library Facility

JqST Fiew L~
8. Canteen Facility

SRR a4
9. Time Schedule

FRTTE v
10. | Co-curricular

Activities L

UIBFH ARG STHT
11. | Extracurricular

Activities 4

UISTSH ART 3TN
12. | Examination Pattern

T T T V
13. | Results and Assessment

e & geamm V
14. | Event Celebrations

ST I o
15 | Attendance system

T Tt L’
16 | Integrity & honesty

g V
17 | Code of Conduct
18. | Hostel Facility

TR W e
19. | Overall Efficiency

TG & V

20. Your overall experience with the institution - Pleasant/Unpleasant (7ick your choice)
TS TR /T TR AT — TN/ ST

21. Any creative suggestions for the improvement of the institution:

RIS ATeAT/ SEea] YaFeT mTanemiar avds o

1 & O w—evr

2.

3.




_Student’s Feedback on the Institution

As an cducational Institution we value your feedback for posmve changes. So please be
unbiased and rate the institution on the criteria given below: (Tick your choice)
Student’s name: 23 A Yy 5Nd SE ¥ qv(ne

Class: .5 MY Year_ 20\8 —\%
Sl Criteria Excellent Good Average Needs Very
No. Improvement Poor
| Curriculum Design
STVIEAE T v -
2. Teachers , Teaching 4
Techniques :
3. Use of educational B £
Technology. ; % P T i
4. Laboratory Facility o o :
- 3 Vehicle Parking ey o 3
a7 9varht gl z \/ s
6. Internet Facility/Wi-fi f b IR
7. | Library Facility - T *

8. Canteen Facility
SRR g

9. | Time Schedule
Erieca

10. | Co-curricular
Activities
AT, I 3THH \

11. | Extracurricular
Activities
TSTSH ] 3TEH

12. | Examination Pattern g

13. | Results and Assessment 3 SuSlE Sl
e & g : Rl

14. | Event Celebrations
STEH ST

15 | Attendance system
FHfe Tt

16 | Integrity & honesty
FeafyTer

17 Code of Conduct
STEERE FE

18. | Hostel Facility
TR ¥

\/

19. | Overall Efficiency

TEFIT AT

20. Your overall experience with the institution l%ntlUnpleasant (Tick your choice)
TS TR/ T TET A — FHMHT/S 2
21. Any creative snggestlons for the m;provemant of the institution:
RIerEITerTEAT/ HReAT W AR STRaT __Igaa
s U0

R 1 P pa - S

A\
2. TS Cerl  GARART] ek VTR GBI .
3. s;—r%‘—r' —r=rr—  AEST

0 \(‘j\u TA N\
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As an educational Institution we value your Teedback for posmve changes. So please be

unbiased and rate the institution on the criteria given below: (Tick your cholce)
Student’s name: Linta - R. Bosgkqe.

Class: pec 3™ yege, Year 2012 — 19 o
SL Criteria Excellent Good Average | Needs Very
No. ; .-\ Improvement Poor
1. | Curriculum Design <3 4

STEEATE T "
24 Teachers , Teaching a

| Techniques —
o 3T Tl i

3 Use of educational
Technology.
Yo FaEEn AW

4.- | Laboratory Facility
e R

5. [ Vehicle Parking_
§ plmradde

150

6. | Internet Facility/Wi-fi
7. Library Facility
aea g
8. Canteen Facility
' IR g
9. | Time Schedule
| 10. | Co-curricular
| Activities
11. | Extracurricular ¢
Activities N
weEET ARG 3N i
12. | Examination Pattern "
: i T =Y oot
e 19; y »Rs\flts and Assusment —
2 Bk | ﬁﬁﬂ‘i k- W
14. EventCerebraﬂnns ;
15 Atten,gmq system' N
ToriTE et L : ol

16 | Integrity & honesty

| 17 | Code of Conduct‘

18. ' | Hostel Facility

19.

20. Your overall expenenee wnth the insf b I’mltlU npleasnnt (Tick your choice)
TS TR/ W A I — - WA S e

21. Any creative suggestions for ‘the ,mprowment of the institution:
nzﬁamm/m T TR STAvaE G

o () -
3 - gsTlaT

2 e : e
b we oY oK BT

=i
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Report Feedback Analysis on Student’s Feedback on the Institution

Academic Year: 2018-2019

The students are the most important stakeholders of Higher Education systems. The interest and participation of students
at all levels in both internal quality assurance and external quality assurance have to play a central role. From the current
academic year, the college has started offline feedback system. We have collected offline feedback from our under
graduate third year students and postgraduate students. A special Nineteen-point scale feedback form on the curriculum
is development. We have received total 170 students’ offline feedback on the syllabus of the various Programmes

designed by the Shri Govindrao Munghate Arts and Science College, Kurkheda Dist. Gadchiroli.

Questi Criteria Response in %
on No.
Excellen Good | Average | Needs Very
t Impro | Poor
vement

1 Curriculum Design

ST T 4762 |48.41 3.97 0 0.17

2 Teachers , Teaching Techniques
foTer STeATqUT Wt 26.98 61.11 11.11 0.79 0.11
3 Use of educational Technology.
STfOTE AT AR

31.75 46.03 19.84 2.38 0.13

4 Laboratory Facility
gArTeTezT Ffee 26.98 44.44 25.40 2.17 1.12
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5 Vehicle Parking
AT avaTHt giger 26.98 53.17 17.46 1.38 1.14
6 Internet Facility/Wi-fi
gatta gfemm 39.68 45.24 13.49 1.59 0.23
7 |Library Facility 4037 | 4422 | 13.40 1.84 0.17
PRICRE IR
8 Canteen Facility 40.23 45.98 8.62 4.02 1.15
BURTCRT=T gferr
9 Time Schedule 29.89 62.07 6.32 1.15 0.57
CEANECD
10 Co-curricular Activities
A 29.31 55.75 12.07 2.87 0.00
11 Extracurricular
Activities 31.61 49.43 12.64 6.32 0.00
MSTHH dTed SUHH
12 Examination Pattern
P 29.89 55.17 12.07 2.87 0.00
13 Results and Assessment
Frpes 3 e 17.82 55.17 15.12 6.32 0.57
14 Event Celebrations st emasH 99 41 49.43 17 24 10.34 0.58
15 /Attendance system 24.71 51.15 18.97 4.60 0.57
ESiiTe Teadt
16 Integrity & honesty 43.22 14.24 4.19 0.51
= 38.54 : : : :
17 Code of Conduct 41.88 4.15 1.84 0.05
ST SET 52.08 ' ' ' '
18 Hostel Facility 4238 13.07 352 0.34
19 Overall Efficiency 55.66 35.82 4.35 4.63 0.54
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Receponce %

70

60
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Student’s Feedback
Session- 2018-2019

i

HExcellent B Good M Average

Questions Number

B Needs

W Very




9. TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM 2018-19

Shri. Govindrao Munghate Arts & Science College, Kurkheda

Lt

|
F eedback Form Teachcrs on Currlculum 1

- S

——

The college values your input as you provide feedback about the curriculum. This
questionnaire is intended to collect information relating to your satisfaction towards the
curriculum. The main objective of this feedback on curriculum is to update this considering
the needs and requirements for student's employability, higher studies or entrepreneurship. So
please be unbiased and rate the curriculum on the criteria given below: (Tick your choice)

Teachers’ name: “;3 x

Year_ X R~ Qolg
B o

Naverdam T Avekay

SL Criteria Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
No. Agree Disagree
1. | Current syllabus is need

based \/'
2. Curriculum having current

content ,\/'
1 Programmers outcomes of

the syllabi is well defined \/
4. Curriculum having good

academic flexibility \/
Sh The course content 1fulfills

the need of students \/
6. Need of review of the syllabus \/
Z Curriculum enhanced

employability \/
8. Is the syllabus designed for

the preparation of \/

Competitive examination?
95 The curriculum has focus on \/

skill development.

Any creative suggestions for the improvement of the Curriculum:

L Nale Qh[funs:mw»ll Ca—y\me KD/L@PM

2.

Cuxy) owllum

M\&?@—P Wi Y“&Sf\PQ@Q* l’ZUO“%

N 0

95

umw

%3
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Shri. Govindrao Munghate Arts & Science College, Kurkheda

f Feedback Form Teachers on Curriculum

The college values your input as you provide feedback about the curriculum. This
questionnaire is intended to collect information relating to your satisfaction towards the
curriculum. The main objective of this feedback on curriculum is to update this considering
the needs and requirements for student's employability, higher studies or entrepreneurship. So
please be unbiased and rate the curriculum on the criteria given below: (Tick your choice)

Teachers’ name: 8/1-

Guanvant G M\UMUAM

Year_ 201819
SL Criteria Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
No. Agree Disagree

ds

Current syllabus is need
based

2. Curriculum having current
content
3 Programmers outcomes of
the syllabi is well defined \/
4. Curriculum having good \/
academic flexibility
5 The course content 1fulfills
the need of students
6. Need of review of the syllabus \/
74l Curriculum enhanced 6
employability \/
8. Is the syllabus designed for
the preparation of
Competitive examination?
9, The curriculum has focus on

skill development.

Any creative suggestions for the improvement of the Curriculum:

—A v i ARL
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Shri. Govindrao Munghate Arts & Science College, Kurkheda

Feedback Form Teachers on Curriculum

The college values your input as you provide feedback about the curriculum. This
questionnaire is intended to collect information relating to your satisfaction towards the
curriculum. The main objective of this feedback on curriculum is to update this considering
the needs and requirements for student's employability, higher studies or entrepreneurship. So
please be unbiased and rate the curriculum on the criteria given below: (Tick your choice)

Teachers’ name:

Bhatliae. . inaade

Year 2. ol ~ 9.0l 4

gl
S

Sl Criteria Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
No. Agree Disagree
1. Current syllabus is need
based .\/'
2 Curriculum having current
content \/\
) Programmers outcomes of

the syllabi is well defined

4. Curriculum having good

academic flexibility

S. The course content 1fulfills

the need of students

6. Need of review of the syllabus

7. Curriculum enhanced

employability

8. Is the syllabus designed for

the preparation of

Competitive examination?

K KEK

9, The curriculum has focus on \/
skill development.

Any creative suggestions for the improvement of the Curriculum:

need 4°ke

Cedd

Ll b red
; Ries) i

2

3.
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Shri. Govindrao Munghate Arts & Science College, Kurkheda

o

cotvmORs ) - L

| RN
; Feedback Form Teachers on Curriculum
L RN S o RES

e

| Peem—ty

{
{
y)

The college values your input as you provide feedback about the curriculum. This
questionnaire is intended to collect information relating to your satisfaction towards the
curriculum. The main objective of this feedback on curriculum is to update this considering
the needs and requirements for student's employability, higher studies or entrepreneurship. So
please be unbiased and rate the curriculum on the criteria given below: (Tick your choice)

ey
Teachers’ name: P /S aX4YY) & 93% ] m{ﬁe

Year 204R- 20/9 !
SL Criteria Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
No. Agree Disagree
1. Current syllabus is need
based \/
2. Curriculum having current
content \/
3 Programmers outcomes of
the syllabi is well defined l\/
4. Curriculum having good
academic flexibility Wl
S The course content 1fulfills
the need of students \/
6. Need of review of the syllabus
T Curriculum enhanced
employability ; '\/
8. Is the syllabus designed for

the preparation of \/

Competitive examination?

9§ The curriculum has focus on
skill development. '\/

Any creative suggestions for the improvement of the Curriculum:

1 pPolilica) Pomt o€ Syllhuc ig Z{,OOJ. bud Job oriente)

2% weed Lo il




Teachers Feedback Analysis

Academic Year: 2018-2019

The feedback for the college is taken by the teachers for every academic session. The parameters include opinion regarding aims and
objectives of the syllabi, the depth and adequateness of the course content for significant learning outcomes, scope for adopting new
techniques of teaching, balance between theory and Laboratory-work, etc. offline feedback form designed by Shri Govindrao

Munghate Arts and Science College Kurkheda Dist. Gadchiroli. The analysis is done as follows.

Overall assessment of our Teachers. Rate us on following criterion:

1- Strongly Agree 2- Agree 3- Neutral 4- Disagree 5- Strongly Disagree

99

Sr. Criteria Response (%)
No
Strongly Agree Neutral Strongly
Agree Disagree | Disagree
1. | Current syllabus is need 42.10 35.60 17.20 4.3 0.8
based
2. | Curriculum having 25.15 38.23 32.11 4.12 0.39
current content
3. | Programmers outcomes
of the syllabi is well 29.36 1436 | 39.26 | 1529 1.73
defined
4. | Curriculum having good 0.24
academic flexibility 14.23 36.85 42.36 6.32
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The course content to
fulfills the need of
students

42.78

12.36

26.36

12.36

6.14

Need of review of the
syllabus

19.26

28.56

48.25

3.20

0.73

Curriculum enhanced
employability

16.26

26.54

31.65

18.36

7.19

Is the syllabus designed
for the preparation of
Competitive
examination?

48.36

25.23

19.36

4.80

2.25

The curriculum has
focus on skill
development.

15.89

28.45

35.26

14.23

6.17
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Receponce %

50
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o
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Teachers Feedback Analysis
2018-2019

T

B Strongly Agree B Agree | Neutral Disagree

Questions Number

B Strongly Disagree
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10. TAKEN ACTION REPORT?2018-19

1. Web based OPAC (Online Public Access Catalogue), e-books, syllabus,
questions papers as well as N-LIST databases were made available to

students.

2. Timely dissemination of information regarding internal assessment and

evaluation was ensured by Faculty.

3. Teachers also ensured to reach out to the students and helped them to deal

with the stress and mentor-mentee platform was strengthened.

4. The alumni have also appreciated the cooperativeness of faculty members
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DATA NOT AVAILABLE DUE TO COVID-19
PANDEMIC FOR THE YEAR 2019-20




64

12. LINKS OF FEEDBACK OF 2020-21

Alumni Feedback Link 2020-21

https://forms.gle/HdA66bRCqDQR5Lbc8

Teacher to Curriculum Feedback Link 2020-21

https://forms.gle/ddtv9lgLVSpMwNJ4A

Student to Institution Feedback Link 2020-21

https://forms.gle/KgD9dPYRrEQcdijQ6

RAJU AU GOVINDRAG
GOVINDRAQ  MUNGHATE

Date: 2023.03.29

MUNGHATE 135513 10530


https://forms.gle/HdA66bRCqDQR5Lbc8
https://forms.gle/ddtv9JqLVSpMwNJ4A
https://forms.gle/KgD9dPYRrEQcdijQ6

Name of Alumni St Alumni Mobile No.

Chandra dipak M Bansod 2020-21

Sakalain Khan
Tushar Sahare
Jayshri Chandikar
Yashkumar Dalal
Yashoda Pandhare
Mahesh Dakhane
Vaishnavi Wadikar
Bhumika kowe
Karishma Uikey
Sonu vairagade
Kajol Dongarwar
Lokesh Lanjnewar
Abhijit Bansod
Sonali kuranjekar
Vinod Nagpurkar
Shirakaj Khan Pathan
Punam kuthe
Akansha Meshram
Sneha wairagade
Nikesh Bhaisare
Dhiraj Bodele
Harish Bawanthade
Rakesh Bhandarkar
Yashpal shahare
Vrushabh meshram
Dhanraj Korami
Mohini Parshuramkar
Renuka assaya
Akshay Meshram

2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21

9049790091 Student
7378368867 Student
8275924810 Student
7066711434 Student
9284954057 Student
9421494895 Student
7620246154 Student

9637443425 Private job

7038645530 Student
8010465137 Student
9809890767 Student
7499013918 Student
8275075336 Business

8275282624 Work in post

7849587292 Student

Occupatic Address

Gotangaon
Gewardha
Nanhi
Shankarpur
Keshori
Rajtola
Ramgad
Kurkheda
Parastola
Katalwada
Kurkheda
Purada
Kurkheda
Gadchiroli
Kharkhada

9405202217 News ReportiKurkheda
9403238131 News ReportiKurkheda

7798851015 Student
9420561030 Student

Kurkheda
Kurkheda

9021234545 Private Job  Gadchiroli
9423682590 Tuition Classe Wadegaon

9485985610 Student
7588345469 Job
9423440206 Clear
9309897330 Business
9449531428 Teacher
7588497612 Teacher
9423123213 Student
9423125646 Student
9404234576 Student

Kurkheda
Shirpur
Kumbhitola
Kurkheda
Kurkheda
Kurkheda
Kurkhrda
Kurkheda
Kurkheda

Alumni Feedback 2020-21 Google Form Data

1. Need of Syll
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree
Neutral
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree
Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree
Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree
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2. Course ¢ 3.

Strongly Agree  Strongly Agree
Agree Agree

Strongly Agree  Strongly Agree
Agree Strongly Agree
Neutral Neutral

Strongly Agree  Strongly Agree
Neutral Neutral

Strongly Agree  Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree Strongly Disagree
Strongly Agree  Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree Neutral

Agree Strongly Agree
Agree Agree

Agree Agree

Agree Strongly Agree
Agree Agree

Agree Agree

Agree Agree

Neutral Agree

Neutral Neutral

Neutral Neutral

Neutral Agree

Agree Neutral

Neutral Neutral

Disagree Strongly Disagree
Disagree Disagree
Disagree Neutral

Disagree Strongly Disagree

Strongly Disagree Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Neutral

Course cu4. course Curri

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Neutral
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Neutral
Neutral
Strongly Agree
Disagree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral
Neutral

Agree

Agree

Agree

Agree
Disagree
Disagree
Disagree

5. Programme 6. Course r

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Agree

Strongly Agree
Neutral

Agree

Strongly Agree
Disagree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Agree

Strongly Agree
Neutral
Neutral
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Agree

Agree

Agree

Agree

Agree
Disagree
Disagree
Disagree
Disagree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Agree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly Agree
Disagree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Neutral

Agree

Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Neutral

Agree

Strongly Agree
Agree

Agree

Agree

Neutral
Neutral
Disagree
Disagree
Disagree
Disagree
Disagree
Disagree

7. Readi
Strongly Agre:
Agree
Strongly Agre:
Strongly Agre:
Strongly Agre:
Neutral
Strongly Agre:
Strongly Agre:
Strongly Disag
Strongly Agre:
Strongly Agre:
Neutral
Agree
Agree
Strongly Agre:
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Neutral
Neutral
Neutral
Strongly Disag
Strongly Disag
Disagree
Disagree
Disagree



8. Syllabus Any suggestion related to college facility

Strongly Agree Improve play ground

Strongly Agree Need wifi

Strongly Disagre Need wifi

Strongly Disagre Clean bathroom

Strongly Disagre RO want

Neutral Plantation

Strongly Disagre wifi connection need

Strongly Agree Good

Strongly Disagre Need improvement canteen facility
Strongly Agree Green campus

Strongly Agree 6Y@

Strongly Disagre Need of water cooler

Agree Need of parking

Agree Need of business related courses.
Strongly Agree Cleaning in Girls common Room
Strongly Disagre Need of courses related to journalism
Strongly Agree Need of Guest Lecturers related to other courses

Disagree Need of Guest Lecturers in the field of MPSC
Strongly Agree Need of good cantin

Agree Need of speed Breaker infront of college Gate.
Agree Need of wash Room

Neutral Need of play Ground

Disagree Need of placement Cell

Agree Clean Ness in class Room

Disagree Need of Computer education in college.
Neutral Instoll RO

Agree Improve internate facility

Neutral Need parking facility

Neutral Improve internate conectivity

Neutral Required Digital bord

RAJU
GOVINDRAO
MUNGHATE

Digitally signed by RAJU
GOVINDRAO MUNGHATE
Date: 2023.03.29 13:54:53
+05'30'



Feedback Analysis from Alumni Student
2020-21

The Alumni students are the most important stakeholders of Higher Education systems. The interest
and participation of students at all levels in both internal quality assurance and external quality
assurance have to play a central role. From the current academic year, the college has started online
feedback system. We have collected online feedback from our alumni students. Nine-point scale
feedback form on the curriculum is development. We have received total 30 Alumni from designed
Shri Govindrao Munghate Arts and Science College, Kurkheda Dist. Gadchiroli.

Best experience and remarkable memory:-

They recollect the friendly teachers and homely atmosphere of the college. They miss the college day,
activity and sport events. They do not forget the warmth of relation between students and teachers.

Suggestion-

e More alumni involvement in college event
e Improvement in college canteen

e Need RO water for drinking

e Campus should more WI- FI connectivity

Need of Syllabus updation

Need of syllabus updation

30 responses

@ Strongly Agree Strongly Agree 76.70%
9 hare Agree 16.70%
@ Disagree Neutral 3.30%
@ Strongly Disagree Disagree 0.00 %

Strongly Disagree 3.30%

68
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Course content is interesting

Course content is interesting

30 responses

o ool haree Strongly Agree 16.70%
© Meutral Agree 33.30%
® Disaoree Neutral 26.70%
@ Strongly Disagree -
Disagree 13.30%
Strongly Disagree 10.00%
Course curriculum intellectually stimulate you
Course curriculum intellectually stimulate you
30 responses
Strongly Agree 26.70%
@ Strongly Agree Ag ree 33.30%
: :i:ﬁ; Neutral 23.30%
® Disagree Disagree 6.70%
@ strongly Disagree Strongly Disagree 10.00%
Course curriculum fulfilling your expectation
Course curriculum fulfilling your expectations
30 responses
@ Strongly Agree Strongly Agree 50.00%
: noee Agree 30.00%
® Dicagree Neutral 13.30%
A ® siongy Dissaree | Disagree 6.70%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%




Programme help in developing personality

Programme help in developing your personality

29 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Course meet contemporary requirements

Courses meet contemporary requirements

30 responses

@ Strongly Agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Reading material regarding curriculum is easily available

Reading material regarding curriculum is easily available

29 responses
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@ Strongly Agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree 37.90%
Agree 37.90%
Neutral 10.30%
Disagree 13.80%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

Strongly Agree 33.30%
Agree 30.00%

Neutral 16.70%
Disagree 20.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

Strongly Agree 31.00%
Agree 34.50%
Neutral 17.20%
Disagree 10.30%
Strongly Disagree 6.90%




Syllabus enhance employability

Syllabus enhances employability

@ Strongly Agree
® Agree
Neutral
@ Dizagree
@ Strongly Disagree

30 responses

Action Taken Report

Strongly Agree 30.00%
Agree 20.00%
Neutral 16.70%
Disagree 10.00%
Strongly Disagree 23.30%

e The college has taken sets to enhance participation of alumni in college

activities and events.

e The college has installed RO water system.

e The college provided new WI-FI connectivity in the campus

RAJU
GOVINDRAO
MUNGHATE
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Current

14. FEEDBACK ANALYSIS FROM TEACHER TO
CURRICULUM

2020-21

The Teaches are the most important stakeholders of Higher Education systems. The interest
and participation of students at all levels in both internal quality assurance and external quality
assurance have to play a central role. From the current academic year, the college has started
online feedback system. We have collected online feedback from our teachers. Eight-point
scale feedback form on the curriculum is development. We have received total 21 teachers

from Shri Govindrao Munghate Arts and Science College, Kurkheda Dist. Gadchiroli.

Current syllabus is need based

syllabus is need based

21 responses

21 responses
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@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
Neutral
@ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree

Curriculum having Current Content

@ Strongly Agree
® Agres
Meutral
@ Dizagree
‘ _“ @ Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree 38.10%
Agree 9.50%
Neutral 23.80 %
Disagree 4.80 %
Strongly Disagree 23.80%
Strongly Agree 52.40%
Agree 19.00%
Neutral 14.30 %
Disagree 9.50 %
Strongly Disagree 4.80%




Programmer’s outcome of the syllabi is well defined

21 responses

@ Strongly Agree

® Aoree

@ Meutral

@ Dizagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Curriculum having good academic flexibility

21 responses

@ Strongly Agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

The course content fulfills the need

21 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
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Strongly Agree 38.10%
Agree 19.00%
Neutral 28.60%
Disagree 9.50%
Strongly Disagree 4.80%
Strongly Agree 23.80%
Agree 42.90%
Neutral 9.50%
Disagree 14.30%
Strongly Disagree 9.50%
Strongly Agree 38.10%
Agree 38.10%
Neutral 14.30%
Disagree 4.80%
Strongly Disagree 4.80%




21 responses

21 responses

Need of review of the syllabus

@ Strongly Agree
® Aores
Neutral
@ Disagrese
@ Strongly Disagree

Curriculum enhanced employability

@ Strongly Agree
® Agres
Meutral
@ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree

Action Taken Report

Strongly Agree 28.60%
Agree 42.90%
Neutral 4.80%

Disagree 19.00%
Strongly Disagree 4.80%

Strongly Agree 23.80%
Agree 38.10%

Neutral 19.00%
Disagree 9.50%
Strongly Disagree 9.50%

As the syllabus is framed by affiliating university, the college is not allowed to make change in the
syllabus. The suggestion of teaches regarding are conveyed to the university through our Board of

Studies members.
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Username
pankajgedam004@gmail.com
saharekamlesh50@gmail.com
swatikaradel4@gmail.com
saharebhushan358 @gmail.com
bhartikas3@gmail.com
amarr6047 @gmail.com
pankajgedam004@gmail.com
jharshalata@gmail.com
komalmeshram179@gmail.com

maheshwarikapur2018@gmail.com

pratikshalade94@gmail.com
daharep97 @gmail.com
gawlwsachin76@gmail.com
kunlnaitam67 @gmail.com
wagharerohini9@gmail.com
pornimamadavi24@gmail.com
sapnameshram2017 @gmail.com

chandrakantnarote1023@gmail.con Chandrakant narote

shilamadvil999@gmail.com
khedkar917@gmail.com
mangeshnaitam1999@gmail.com
ashgedam12345@gmail.com
rajuborkar345@gmail.com
swetakumrel78@gmail.com
hardeoshende@gmail.com
priyankagurnule1999@gmail.com
bhojrajgayakwad402 @gmail.com
pallavibalbuddhe@gmail.com
snehalbansod2000@hmail.com

FEEDBACK DATA OF STUDENT ON INSTITUTION 2020-21

Name of Student Class
Pankaj Gedam B.A. llI
Kamlesh Sahare B. Sc.lll
Swati Krade B. Sc.lll
Bhushan Sahare B. Sc.lll
Bharti Kasare B. Sc.llI
Amar ramteke B. Sc.lll
Pankaj dyaneshwar gedam B.A. Il
Harshalata Janbandhu B. Sc.lll
Komal Girish meshram B.A. Il
Maheshwari kapur B. Sc.lll
Pratiksha kamsen lade B. Sc.llI
Pawan Shankar dahare B.A. Il
Sachin gawle B. Sc.llI
Kunal naitam B. Sc.lll
Rohini waghare B. Sc.llI
Pornima madavi B. Sc.llI
Sapna madhukar meshram B.A. lll

B. Sc.lll
Shila madavi B. Sc.lll
Shital Vilas khedkar B.A. Il
Mangesh naitam B. Sc.lll

Ashvini dyaneshwar gedam B.A. llI

Raju wasudeo borkar B.A. Il
Sweta kumre B. Sc.lll
Hardeo naresh shende B.A. Il

Priyanaka shamkartik gurnu B.A. IlI
Bhojraj bhagvat gayakwad B.A. Il
Pallavi tejram balbuddhe  B.A. Il
Snehal Ashok bansod B.A. llI

Subject

ELT, POL, SOC
CBz

CBZ

GZC

PCM

CEM

Political science
Pcm

Political science
Pcm

Chemistry
Political science
Cbz

Pcm

Zgc

Mcb

Political science
Cbz

Pgc

Political science
Pgc

Polital science
Political science
Cme

Political science
Political science
Political science
Political science
Political science

Students ID Nu Mobile Number Teaching Fact

1816250
1816337
1816442
1816185
1816268
2497505
1816250
1816206
1815597
2483588

4225
1816331
2483607
2640105
2533942
2472893
2546903
2474156
1815834
1816405
2470459
1816147
2466241
1816129
2644259
1816454
1816413
1816135
1816209

8668346694 Excellent
9325159369 Excellent
9607473528 Excellent
8459993935 Excellent
9764148314 Excellent
8888201928 Excellent
8668346694 Good
9765308385 Excellent
7507155679 Good
9422148217 Excellent
8698707516 Excellent
9403946054 Good
9637169126 Excellent
8788778280 Excellent
8552884819 Excellent
7775092701 Excellent
8806202247 Good
7447633517 Excellent
8080231748 Excellent
9067104583 Good
7796080721 Excellent
9011501751 Good
976594060 Good
9405028227 Excellent
7498938319 Good
9421888416 Good
7498938319 Good
9604489522 Good
9673994065 Good
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nitagobade91@gmail.com
sanasheikh252000@gmail.com
ajaykuranjekar66 @gmail.com
nehagaykwad@rediffmail.com
tejgurnule@gmail.com
rujitathalal98 @gmail.com
darvishakha@gmail.com
divyagaykwad2000@gmail.com
dharavilanjewar@gmail.com
shendepriyanka381@gmail.com
khansaniya64555@gmail.com
bansodabhijit6@gmail.com
bansoddipti98 @gmail.com
saharepankanj717@gmail.com

aashikimothagare358@gmail.com

pnagare521@gmail.com
ygaygaware20@gmail.com
sanjiniambadel8@gmail.com
shaileshkumbhare@gmail.com
nehamadavi2000@gmail.com

Nita chinteshwar gobade  B.A.
B. Sc.lll
Ajay anandrao kuranjekar B.A.
Neha sitaram gayakwad B.A.
Tejas jaydas gurnule B.A.
Rujita deorao thalal B.A.
Vishakha hiralal darwade  B.A.
Divya Yogesh gayakwad B.A.
Dharavi Vinod lanjewar B.A.
Priyanka reshim Shende B.A.
Saniyaanjum Rahemankha F B.A.
Abhijit digambar bansod  B.A.
Diptee digambar bansod  B.A.
Pankaj yashwant sahare B.A.
Ashiki sumant motghare  B.A.
Pradnya Siddharth nagare B.A.
Yashodhara bhimrao gayga\ B.A.
Sanjini vishwanath ambade B.A.
Shailesh khushal kumbhare B.A.

Sanafatema Jafar sheikh

Neha maroti madavi B.

devikibhaiyaramnaitam@gmail.com Devki bhaiyaram naitam B.

purampriya2018@gmail.com
Idakhne@gmail.com
kumaresajan04@gmail.com
sumitgathe303@gmail.com
kolwatepriti0O3@gamil.com
madavishejal@gmail.com
gaytrisayam@gmail.com
mpzole98@gmail.com
pritidonadkar161@gmail.com
dipak.tupte@gmail.com
mayuriraut3010@gmail.com
lanjenilam@gmail.com
shitalbansod@gmail.com

Priyanka dhyaneshwar pura B.
Lileshwar Sunil Dakhne B.
Sajan narayan kumbhare  B.
Sumit tularam gathe B.
Priti mohan kolwate B.
Shejal charandas madavi  B.
Gayatri shrihari sayam B.
Madhuri Pralhad Zole B.
Priti Nandakishor Donadkar B.
Dipak Suresh Tupte B.
Mayuri Shyam Raut B.
Nilam Devendra Lanje B.
Shital jaydeo bansod B.

Sc.lll
Sc.lil
Sc.lll
Sc.lil
Sc.lll
Sc.lil
Sc.lll
Sc.lil
Sc.lil
Sc.lil
Sc.lil
Sc.lil
Sc.lll
Sc.lil
Sc.lll

Political science
Physic chemistry rr
MLT, SOC, POL
MLT, SOC, POL
MLT, HIS, ECO
MLT, HIS, POL
MLT, ECO, SOC
MLT, SOC, POL
MLT, HIS, SOC
MLT, SOC, POL
MLT, SOC, ECO
MLT, ECO, HIS
MLT, SOC, POL
MLT, HIS, ECO
MLT, HIS, POL
MLT, SOC, POL
MLT, SOC, POL
MLT, HIS, ECO
MLT, HIS, ECO
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry

Cgz

Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
PCM

PCM

PCM

CGzZ

PCM

CBz

1816138
2472987
1816194
1816175
1816291
1816387
1816403
1816226
1816226
1816185
1816444
1816340
2566592
2551541
1816278
1816165
1816180
1816283
2603080

1816238
1816247
1816094
1816203
1816117
1816293
4226861
1816154
2478758
2537287
2467792
2463490
1816395
2455992

7218567305 Good
8390408401 Excellent
9359814940 Excellent
9022048754 Excellent
7620299499 Excellent
9405536483 Good
77983637955 Good
8275886401 Excellent
9356220157 Good
7823803756 Excellent
7499339107 Good
8275522624 Good
8275282624 Good
9404807358 Good
8999511015 Good
7744986075 Good
7822098728 Excellent
7507434276 Excellent
9325610516 Excellent
Good
7875921127 Good
7507849458 Excellent
7498427061 Excellent
9370589335 Good
8928240304 Excellent
8698428052 Good
9022822692 Excellent
8975713458 Excellent
9021786452 Good
7798601434 Good
9511678949 Good
9370689019 Good
9284521778 Good
9067466203 Good
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ashwinimeshram9919@gmail.com

mayurdomle5@gmail.com
sanketchavhan7000@gmail.com
ganeshd961@gmail.com
tejudeshmukh2016@gmail.com
rohinid905@gmail.com
borkarswati2@gmail.com

lanjewarsaurabh2000@gmail.com

pileshbagmare66@gmail.com
chetanmaind788@gmail.com
minalmandalkar26@gmail.com
strupti201@gmail.com
plade1998@gmail.com
riteshsakhare823@gmail.com

bhumeshwaridhondane@gmail.conr Bhimeshwari vijay Dhondan B.

ankitsardare323@gmail.com
Prajaktakarhade23@gmail.com
sagarsamarth@gmail.com

pranaydhondanel1999@gmail.com

rohinisangole99@gmail.com
ashwadeep6412@gmail.com
rautankit1999 @gmail.com
waldeshrutil@gmail.com
madhurisahare434@gmail.com
madhurisahare434@gmail.com
santoshpuram123@gmail.com
rajshritulavi@gmail.com
gobadenital2@gmail.com
rasikaraut200@gmail.com
langeward@gmail.com
naitamsd@gmail.com
bansoddipti@gmail.com
boyaryogesh123@gmail.com
pujabagde54@gmail.com

Ashwini Sudhir Meshram  B.
Mayur harishchandra domle B.
Sanket pradip chavhan B.
Varsha pandurang deshmuk B.

Sc.lll
Sc.ll
Sc.lll
Sc.ll

Teshwini tomeshwar deshrr B. Sc.ll
Rohini bhagvan dongarwar B. Sc.lll
Swati suresh borkar B. Sc.lll
Saurabh dadaji lanjewar B. Sc.lll
Pilesh Rushi Bagmare B. Sc.lll
Chetan Lalaji Maind B. Sc.llI
Minal Yashwantrao Mandal B. Sc.lll
Trupti Ashok Sahare B. Sc.lll
Pankaj Sudhakar lade B. Sc.lll
Riteshwar Vijay Sakhare B. Sc.llI

Sc.lll
Ankit Ramesh Sardare B. Sc.llI
Prajkata charandas Karhadt¢B. Sc.lll
Sagar Samarth Sahare B. Sc.llI
Pranay moreshwar Dhondai B. Sc.lll
Rohini Madhav Sangole B. Sc.lll
Ashwadeep Rajkumaar Khol B. Sc.llI
Ankit Arvind Raut B. Sc.llI
Shruti Premchand walde  B. Sc.lll
Madhuri Sahare B. Sc.lll
Maduri lalji sahare B. Sc.lll
Santosh puram M.A. I
Rajshri Tulavi M.A. I
Nita Gobade M.A. I
Rasika Tulavi M.A. I
Dharvi Vinod Langewar M.A. I
Deharlal Naitam M.A. I
Dipti Digambar Bansod M.A. I
Yogesh R. Boyar M.A. I
Puja Tulshiram Bagde M.A. I

CGzZ

CBz

CMB

CBz

CMB

CMB

CGzZ

CGz

CGzZ

Chemistry botany :
Microbiology chenr
Microbiology cherr
Microbiology chenr
Microbiology cherr
Chemistry geology
Chemistry geology
Chemical botany z(
Physics chemistry 1
Physics chemistry |
Chemistry botany :
Chemistry Mathernr
Physics chemistry |
Microbiology chernr
PCB

Microbiology chernr
Soc

Soc

Soc

Soc

Soc

Sco

Soc

Soc

Soc

2469683
2497968
2464904
2460626
2463134
2464460
2478836
1816199
1816217
1816202
2462913
2470102
2466172
2702872
2470147
2527734
2470029
1816386
2470359
1816270
2473095
2467722
1816279
12578908
1816118
3273782
3284319
3287277
3294236
3294461
3298539
3304698
3461990
3454590

9356412875 Good
9511667173 Good
9049526057 Good
8551825699 Good
9403464573 Good
8261812184 Good
7588057398 Good
8275597153 Good
9923914986 Good
8275929974 Good
9403440361 Excellent
8390823319 Excellent
8805271735 Good
9145413645 Average
8308948960 Excellent
8999434928 Excellent
8390383602 Excellent
9309740890 Excellent
7774919452 Good
7744938325 Excellent
8380874422 Excellent
7447801821 Excellent
9823772496 Excellent
8.96712E+11 Below Average
8080365872 Excellent
8275480399 Excellent
9423117063 Excellent
7218567305 Excellent
9423157997 Excellent
9356220157 Excellent
9146544954 Excellent
9403531356 Excellent
9765257801 Excellent
9529760530 Excellent
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sahareypankaj@gmail.com
mayabagade34@gmail.com
sheha.bawathale@gmail.com
jitendragota@gmail.com

Pankaj yashwant sahare M.A. I
Maya shamrao bagade M.A. I
Sneha Madhukar Bawantha M.A. 1|
jitendra Agasing Gota M.A. Il

Soc
Soc
Soc
Soc

3413425
3422233
32457808
4356789

9373036427 Good

9422657504 Excellent
7789097865 Excellent
9834568909 Excellent
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Library Facilitie Reading Room Classroom Facilitic Vehicles Par Canteen Facili N.S.S. Activities Sports Activities Principal's Coope

Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Average
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Average
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Average
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Below Average
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Average
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
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Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Average
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Average
Good
Good
Good
Good

Good
Excellent
Average
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Good
Excellent
Excellent
Average
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Excellent
Average
Average
Good
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Average
Good
Average
Good
Average

Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Average
Excellent
Average
Average
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Average
Below Average
Good
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Good
Excellent
Average
Good
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Average
Average
Average
Average
Average

Good
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Below Average
Good

Below Average
Below Average
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Good

Below Average
Average

Good

Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Average

Good

Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good

Good

Good

Good

Average

Good

Good

Good
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Below Average
Excellent
Excellent
Good

Below Average
Excellent
Below Average
Below Average
Good

Good

Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good
Excellent
Good

Below Average
Good

Below Average
Average
Excellent
Below Average
Below Average
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Average
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Average

Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good
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Good
Good
Average
Average
Good
Good
Good
Good
Average
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Good
Below Average
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Below Average
Excellent
Average
Excellent
Good
Good
Average
Good
Good
Excellent
Good

Good
Good
Average
Average
Good
Good
Good
Good
Average
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Below Average
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Below Average
Excellent
Below Average
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Average
Average
Good
Excellent
Good

Good
Average
Average
Average
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Below Average
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Below Average
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Average Good
Average Average
Average Average
Average Average
Average Average
Good Good
Average Average
Average Average
Average Average
Good Good
Excellent Excellent
Good Good
Good Good
Below Averagi Good
Excellent Excellent
Excellent Excellent
Excellent Good
Good Good
Good Good
Good Excellent
Excellent Excellent
Good Excellent
Excellent Excellent

Below Averagi Average

Excellent Good
Good Average
Good Good
Good Good
Good Good
Excellent Good
Excellent Average
Excellent Excellent
Good Good
Excellent Excellent

Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Below Average
Excellent
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Below Average
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Below Average
Good
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good

Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Below Average
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Below Average
Good
Average
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Average
Good

Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Below Average
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Below Average
Good
Average
Good
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Average
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Excellent Average Excellent
Below Average Excellent Excellent
Average Good Excellent
Average Below Average Good

Average
Excellent
Excellent
Average

Excellent
Average
Average
Excellent

Excellent
Average
Excellent
Good

Good
Average
Good
Excellent

Average
Excellent
Good
Good



83

Vice-Principal's Teachers's CoojNon teaching Cl truest This Coll What are the things that you can suggest to improvement in College

Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Average
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Clean Bathroom

Clean bathroom

Tree plantation

Need more internate connectivity
increase Computer

More Wi.Fi facilities need

Clean bathroom

Faculty members increase

Clean bathroom

Faculty members increase

Msc

Clean bathrooms

MSc need

MSc need

MSc need

Need more internate connectivity
Clean bathroom

Need more internate connectivity
Need more internate connectivity
Clean bathroom

Need graund

Clean bathroom

Clean bathroom

Need computer

Clean bathroom

Clean bathroom

Clean bathroom

Clean bathroom

Clean bathroom
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Good

Good

Below Average
Below Average
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Below Average
Below Average
Good

Good
Excellent
Good

Below Average
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Good

Good

Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good

Good

Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Average

Good

Good

Average
Average

Good

Below Average
Below Average
Excellent
Below Average
Below Average
Good

Good
Excellent
Good

Good

Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good

Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good
Excellent
Good

Below Average
Excellent
Excellent
Average
Average

Good

Below Average
Excellent
Good

Average
Below Average
Average
Below Average
Below Average
Below Average
Good

Good

Good

Average

Good

Good

Good
Excellent
Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Average
Below Average
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Below Average
Excellent
Good

Average

Good

Average
Below Average
Excellent
Below Average
Good

Good

Good
Excellent
Good

Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Clean bathroom

Increase computer lab

Good fasalitya

Good fasalitya

Good fasalitya

Good fasalitya

Good fasalitya

Good fasalitya

Good fasalitya

Good fasalitya

Good fasalitya

Good fasalitya

Good fasalitya

Good fasalitya

Good fasalitya

Good fasalitya

Good fasalitya

Good fasalitya

Good fasalitya

Clean ground

Clean ground

More wifi facilities need

Msc geology

Tree plantation

Clean bathroom

More Wifi facilities need

More wifi facility nead

Need more Internet connectivity
Clean bathroom, clean ground, tree plantation, etc
Clean bathroom, clean ground, tree plantations, etc
Increase computer , more wifi facilities , need more internate connectivity
Clean bathroom, tree plantation etc
Msc need faculty members increases
Msc need faculty member increase s
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Good
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Average
Excellent
Good
Good
Average
Excellent
Good
Average
Good
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Good
Below Average
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Below Average
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Below Average
Good
Average
Good
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Average
Good
Good

Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Average
Good
Good
Average
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Average
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Below Average
Good
Good
Good
Below Average
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Below Average
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Average
Average
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Increase computer, need more internate connectivity
Clean ground, tree plantation

More wifi facilities, need more internate connectivity
Clean bathroom, clean ground, tree plantation etc
Clean bathroom, tree plantation

Clean bathroom tree plantation

Increase computer, need more internate connectivity
More wifi facilities need, Increase computer, need more internate connectiv
Clean ground, tree plantation

Increase computer

Computer lab increase

Clean ground

Tree implantation

Clean ground

Computer lab increase

Clean ground

Computer lab increase

Clean ground

Tree plantation

Tree plantation

Need more internet connectivity

Increase computer lab

Tree plantation

Tree plantation

No

Canteen improve
Clean bathroom
Very good premises
Everything is good
Very good

Very good

Very good

Very good
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13. FEEDBACK ANALYSIS FROM STUDENTS
ON INSTITUTION 2020-21

The students are the most important stakeholders of Higher Education systems. The interest and
participation of students at all levels in both internal quality assurance and external quality assurance
have to play a central role. From the current academic year, the college has started online feedback
system. We have collected offline feedback from our under graduate third year students and post
graduate students. A special Fourteen-point scale feedback form on the curriculum is development. We
have received total 101 B. A. IlI, B. Sc. Il and M.A 11 students online feedback on the syllabus of the
various programmers designed by the Shri Govindrao Munghate Arts and Science College, Kurkheda

Dist. Gadchiroli.
Suggestion:-

e More sport event

o More books for home landing on library card
e Song and dance competition do separately

e A good and spacious canteen

e More table and chair in library

Teaching Faculty

1071 responses

@ Excellent

® Good
Average

@ EBelow Average

Excellent 53.50 %
Good 44.60 %
Average 1.00 %
Below Average 1.00 %




Library Faculty

107 responses

@ Excelent Excellent 40.6%
: ﬁj:;ge Good 495 %
@ Eelow Average Average 6.90 %
Below Average 3.00 %
Reading Room facilities
107 responses
Excellent 37.6% 40.6%
@ Excellent Good 50.5 % 495 %
® Good Average 7.90 % 6.90 %
© Average 0 0
@ Below Average Below Average 4.00 % 3.00 %
Classroom facilities
101 responses
Excellent(5) 43.6%
® Excellent Good(3) 49.5 %
@ Good %
® Average Average(2) 5.00 %
@ Below Average BE|OW Average (O) 2.00 %
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101 responses

101 responses

101 responses

88

Vehicle Parking Facilities

@ E:xcellent

® Good

O Average

@ Below Average

Canteen Facilities

@ Excelent

® Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

N. S. S. Activities

@ Excellent

® Good

© Average

@ BEelow Average

Excellent 40.6%
Good 41.6 %
Average 15.80 %
Below Average 2.00 %
Excellent 31L.7%
Good 44.6 %
Average 22.8 %
Below Average 1.00 %
Excellent 28.7%
Good 60.4%
Average 4.00%
Below Average 6.90 %
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Sport Activities

101 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

Average
60_4% ¢ 9
. @ Eclow Average

Principal’s Cooperation

101 responses

@ E:xcellent

® Good
O Average
- @ Below Average

Vice Principal’s Cooperation

101 responses

@ Excellent

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below Average

Excellent 29.70%
Good 60.40%
Average 4.00%
Below Average 5.90 %
Excellent 29.7%
Good 56.4%
Average 6.90%
Below Average 6.90 %
Excellent 27.7%
Good 62.4%
Average 4.00%
Below Average 5.90 %
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Teacher’s Cooperation

101 responses

@ Excellent
:fj:r‘;ge Excellent 30.7%
Fdk /. @ Below Average GOOd 584%
Average 5.00%
Below Average 5.90 %
Non-Teaching office Staff Cooperation
101 responzes
@ E:xcellent
@ Good Excellent 29.7%
@ Average Good 56.4%
‘ @ Below Average Average 790 %
Below Average 5.90%
I Truest This College for Personality/Knowledge Development
101 responses
@ Excellent Excellent 35.60%
® Good Good 51.50%
O Average
@ Below Average Average 5.90 %
Below Average 6.90 %
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Action Taken Report

More tables and chair added in the library
Sport game added for girl students

Started music and dance competitions
Painting and rangoli competitions introduced
Renovation of canteen has taken place

Digitally signed b
RAJU RA% UaG)(/)VIgNDRAC))/
GOVINDRAOQO MUNGHATE

Date: 2023.03.29

MUNGHATE 34513 10530
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"Username

Name of Teacher
ganesh.d.satpute@gmai Dr. Ganesh D. Satpute

sandeepniwdange@gmz Dr. Sandeep N. Niwdange

narenarekar@gmail.corr Dr. Narendra Arekar
hemantmeshram4@gm: Dr. Hemant Meshram
sanjaymmahajan55@grr Dr. Sanjay Mahajan
nvlokhande@gmail.com Mr. Nikesh Lokhande

ggwadapaliwar@gmail.c Dr. Gunwant G. Wadapaliwar

adedasharath@gmail.co Dr. D. D. Ade
vdmurkute@gmail.com Dr. Vivek Murkute
abhoyar321@gmail.com Dr. Anil A. Bhoyar
dani.prameah@gmail.co Dr. Pramesh A. Dani
pskhope@gmail.com  Mr. pisaram Khope
bansodsd@gmail.com Dr. Deepak S Bansod
munghaterajur@rediffm Dr. Raju G Munghate
shambharkarrakhi@gmez Dr. Rakhi Shambharkar
ravindravikharl1@gmail Dr. Ravindra Vikhar
hema.karhade@gmail.cc Miss. Hemlata Urade
amitramteke08@gmail.c Dr. Amit Ramteke
trupti.wakde7 @gmail.cc Miss Trupta D Wakade
absolunke @rediffmail.cc Dr. Abhay B. Solunke
tuptebhaskar@gmail.coi Dr. Bhaskar V. Tupute

Feedback Data of Teacher 2020-21

Subject of Faci Academic ' Mobile No.

Chemistry 2020-21
Chemistry 2020-21
Marathi 2020-21
Zoology 2020-21
Economics 2020-21
Physics 2020-21
Geology 2020-21
History 2020-21
Physical Educa 2020-21
Liberion 2020-21
Botany 2020-21
Political scienc 2020-21
Zoology 2020-21
English 2020-21
Botany 2020-21
Sociology 2020-21
Marathi 2020-21
English 2020-21

Microbiology 2020-21
Microbiology 2020-21
Physics 2020-21

9404178432 Strongly Agree
7387121559 Disagree
9421731083 Neutral
9021802880 Strongly Disagree
9049757160 Neutral
8378811085 Strongly Agree
9404648778 Strongly Agree
9404107906 Strongly Agree
9921369195 Strongly Agree
9764578830 Strongly Disagree
9822773586 Strongly Agree
9420418848 Strongly Disagree
7588773056 Strongly Agree
8956262263 Strongly Disagree
8928969700 Agree
9420304261 Neutral
8412988872 Neutral
9423410088 Neutral
8975666049 Agree
9403579999 Strongly Disagree
8308415060 Strongly Agree

Current syllabus Curriculum hay

Neutral
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral
Neutral
Strongly Disagre
Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree
Strongly Agree
Disagree
Strongly Agree
Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Disagree
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Programmera€™s Curriculum hi The course coi Need of review o' Curriculum et Curriculum enh: Any Suggestion
Strongly Agree Strongly Disagre Agree

Neutral

Strongly Disagree

Neutral
Neutral
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Disagree
Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree
Neutral
Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Agree

Neutral

Agree
Strongly Agree

Agree Strongly Agree
Agree Strongly Agree
Disagree Strongly Agree
Agree Agree

Strongly Disagr Agree
Strongly Agree Strongly Agree
Neutral Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree Agree
Strongly Agree Strongly Agree
Agree Agree

Neutral Agree

Agree Agree

Agree Disagree
Agree Neutral

Agree Agree
Strongly Agree Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagr Agree
Disagree Neutral
Disagree Strongly Agree
Agree Neutral

Disagree
Disagree
Strongly Agree

Strongly Disagree

Disagree
Agree
Disagree
Agree

Agree

Agree

Strongly Agree
Agree

Strongly Agree
Neutral
Strongly Agree
Agree

Agree

Strongly Agree
Agree

Strongly Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagr Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree Agree

Disagree

Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree Neutral

Agree

Neutral

Strongly Agree Neutral
Strongly Disagr Strongly Agree

Agree Agree

Agree Neutral

Agree Agree

Agree Agree

Neutral Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree Agree
Disagree Strongly Agree
Neutral Neutral
Neutral Strongly Agree
Agree Agree
Strongly Agree Agree

Agree Strongly Agree
Agree Agree

No

Need job oriented syllabus
Marathi sahitya improved
Need improvement

Good

Need to update

Need to employbility
Need to check

Play task syllabus add
Good

Good

Need

Syllabus need to improve
Semester Pattern is not good
Needful

Add Society of Gadchiroli
No

Yes

In Microbiology job oriented must

No
Yes



94

15. LINKS OF FEEDBACK OF 2021-22

Alumni Feedback Link 2021-22

https://forms.gle/GpcTQuogo2PNWb6E6

Teacher to Curriculum Feedback Link 2021-22

https://forms.gle/XjKH3n7EoSQoJtuR9

Student to Institution Feedback Link 2021-22

https://forms.gle/aiKHeLmpnZnhpbyQ?7



https://forms.gle/GpcTQuogo2PNWb6E6
https://forms.gle/XjKH3n7EoSQoJtuR9
https://forms.gle/aiKHeLmpnZnhpbyQ7

95

Full Name Gender [Occupation Address Mobile No. |Need of syllabus|Course content i{Course curricul{Course curriculy
Changdeo Wamanrao Faye Male Politician Kurkheda 9423651064 (Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree |[Agreee Strongly Agree
Rakesh Devrao Bhandarkar Male Clerk Kumbhitola 9823440206(Strongly Agree |[Disagree Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree
Vidyasagar Nirankari Male Politicians Kurkheda 9405940501 |Strongly Agree [Neutral Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree
Vinod pundluk Nagapurkar Male News Reporter |Kumbbhitola 9405202217|Agreee Strongly DisagreqdNeutral Disagree
Yashpal Sahare Male Data Operators |Kurkheda 9404555911 (Strongly Agree [Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree
Dhanaraj Korami Male Self driver Vidhyanagar Kurkh| 9689914918|Agreee Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree
Akshay kalbande Male Sales executive m|Rana Pratap ward,| 9146648498 |Neutral Neutral Neutral Strongly Agree
Raju w. Borkar Male Students Wisora 9765964060(Strongly Agree [Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree
Kamlesh Madhukar Bhajane Male Farmer Chandagad 9405741403(Strongly Agree [Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree
Rupesh jaydeo shiwankar Male Self shop Palasgad 80070392939|Agreee Agreee Agreee Agreee
Prashant Murlidhar Lakade Male No Bolada 9604080914 |Disagree Disagree Disagree Disagree
Pankaj Sudhakar Lade Male Student CHOP 8805271735|Agreee Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree
Riteshwar v. Sakhare Male Student Yengalkheda 9423073007 [Strongly Agree |Agreee Agreee Agreee

Nilesh T. Basona Male Farmers Chikhli 9145501187|Strongly Agree |[Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree
Tikesh madhukar channe Male Clerk Yengalkheda 9423073007|Strongly Agree [Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree
Tarunkumar Uikey Male Student Chandagad 8275282539(Strongly Agree |Agreee Strongly Agree |Agreee
Nawnath hariram thengare Male Self work Antargaon 8080782371 (Disagree Neutral Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree
Monika L. Naitam Female Student Sonapur 9307653030|Agreee Strongly Agree |Agreee Strongly Agree
Shraddha Dahikar Female Students Kurkheda 9527687761|Strongly Agree |Agreee Agreee Neutral

Shilpa Thakare Female Student Kurkheda 8698983088|Strongly Agree |[Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree
Mayuri W. Bansod Female Students KurkhedaaP! 9421841309(Strongly Agree |Agreee Strongly Agree |Disagree
Shailendri H. Sonful Female Students Kurkheda 9405647892 |Strongly Agree |[Strongly Agree |Agreee Agreee
Shivam S. Kamble Male Self work Kurkheda 9673363487|Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree |Agreee
Vaishnavi S. Wadikar Female Students Kurkheda 9637443425|Strongly Agree |Agreee Agreee Agreee
Mahesh S. Dakhane Male Students Ramgad 7620246154|Strongly Agree |Agreee Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree
Nitesh D. Nirankari Male Shop Kurkheda 7798345833 (Disagree Neutral Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree
Rahul K. Madavi Male Job Kurkheda 7888106239(Strongly Agree |Agreee Neutral Strongly Agree
Tushar R. Sahare Male Geologist Nanhi 8275924810(Strongly Agree |Agreee Strongly Agree |Neutral
Swapnil S. Tekam Male Geologist Kurkheda 8806700437|Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree |Agreee

Mayur Domle Male Stub Kurkheda 9511667173 |Agreee Agreee Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree
Janik A. Duga Male Students Kurkheda 9356943960|(Strongly Agree [Neutral Disagree Strongly Agree
Shaklain khan Male Job Gewrdha 7378368867(Strongly Agree |Agreee Strongly DisagrqStrongly Agree
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|Lokesh K. Langewar

|Ma|e

|Ice-cream parler|Kurkheda

8055330447/Strongly Agree

Agreee

|Neutra|

|Neutra|
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Programme helCourses meet Reading materialSyllabus enha|Handling o|Quality of |Quality of teaching|Suggestions if anThanks You
Strongly Agree |Agreee Strongly Agree |Agreee Strongly AdAgreee Strongly Agree Ok Thanks
Agreee Agreee Agreee Strongly Agred Agreee Agreee Strongly Agree Very well

Agreee Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree [Disagree Strongly AdStrongly AdStrongly Agree No Thanks
Neutral Disagree Disagree Disagree Strongly Di|Neutral Neutral Need more updates
Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree |[Strongly AgredStrongly AgStrongly AgStrongly Agree No Thanks
Agreee Agreee Strongly Agree |[Strongly AgredStrongly AgStrongly AgStrongly Agree All'is good

Neutral Disagree Disagree Neutral Neutral Agreee Neutral Good

Agreee Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree |[Strongly AgredqStrongly AdAgreee Strongly Agree Yes Thanks
Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree |[Strongly AgredStrongly AgStrongly AgStrongly Agree Good

Agreee Agreee Agreee Agreee Agreee Agreee Agreee Well

Disagree Agreee Strongly Agree |Strongly Disag|Neutral Strongly AgAgreee Teachers are friendly...
Agreee Neutral Disagree Strongly AgredStrongly AdStrongly AdAgreee No Thnaks
Agreee Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree |Agreee Agreee Agreee Agreee No Thanks
Strongly Agree [Agreee Agreee Agreee Agreee Agreee Agreee No Thanks
Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree |[Strongly AgredStrongly AgStrongly AgStrongly Agree Good

Agreee Strongly Agree |Agreee Strongly Agred Agreee Strongly AdAgreee No Thanks
Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree |[Strongly AgredStrongly AgStrongly AgStrongly Agree Need

Strongly Agree [Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree |Agreee Agreee Strongly AdStrongly Agree No Thanks
Agreee Strongly Agree |Agreee Agreee Strongly AdStrongly AdStrongly Agree No Thnaks
Strongly Agree [Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree |Agreee Agreee Strongly AdStrongly Agree Thanks Thanks
Strongly Agree [Strongly Agree [Strongly Agree |Strongly AgreqStrongly AdStrongly AdStrongly Agree Yes Thanks
Agreee Agreee Strongly Agree |[Strongly AgredStrongly AgStrongly AgStrongly Agree No Thanks
Agreee Strongly Agree |Agreee Agreee Strongly A¢Strongly AdAgreee No Thanks
Strongly Agree [Agreee Disagree Disagree Strongly AdStrongly AdStrongly Agree No Thanks
Strongly Agree |Agreee Agreee Strongly AgredStrongly AdDisagree |Disagree No Thanks
Strongly Agree |Agreee Neutral Strongly AgreqStrongly AgStrongly AgDisagree No Thanks
Disagree Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree |[Strongly AgreqStrongly AgNeutral  |Strongly Agree No Thanks
Strongly Agree |Disagree Disagree Strongly AgreqdNeutral Strongly AgStrongly Agree No Thanks
Agreee Agreee Neutral Disagree Strongly AdDisagree [Strongly Agree No Thanks
Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree [Neutral Neutral Neutral Strongly AgAgreee No Thanks
Agreee Agreee Strongly Agree |Agreee Agreee Agreee Agreee No Thanks
Strongly Agree |Agreee Neutral Strongly AgreqStrongly AgStrongly AgStrongly Agree No Thanks
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Agreee

|Strong|y Agree |Strong|y Agree |Agreee

|Neutra|

|Strong|y AdStroneg Agree

No

|Thanks




Feedback Analysis from Alumni Student

2021-22

The Alumni students are the most important stakeholders of Higher Education systems. The interest
and participation of students at all levels in both internal quality assurance and external quality
assurance have to play a central role. From the current academic year, the college has started online
feedback system. We have collected online feedback from our alumni students. Eleven-point scale
feedback form on the curriculum is development. We have received total 33 Alumni from designed
Shri Govindrao Munghate Arts and Science College, Kurkheda Dist. Gadchiroli.

Need of Syllabus updation

@ Strongly Agree
® Agreee
Meutral
@ Dizagres
@ Strongly Disagree

Course content is interesting

& Strongy Agree
@ fareee
Meural
@ Ckagrze
@ Strongy Disagree

99

Strongly Agree 69.70%
Agree 18.20%
Neutral 3.00%

Disagree 9.10 %

Strongly Disagree 0.00%

Strongly Agree 39.40%
Agree 36.40%
Neutral 15.20%
Disagree 06.10%
Strongly Disagree 03.00%
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Course curriculum intellectually stimulate you

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agrese

& Meutral

@ Dizagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Course curriculum fulfilling your expectation

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agreee

& Meutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree 57.60%
Agree 21.20%
Neutral 12.10%
Disagree 06.10%
Strongly Disagree 03.00%
Strongly Agree 60.60%
Agree 21.20%
Neutral 09.10%
Disagree 9.10%

Strongly Disagree 0.00%




Programme help in developing personality

@ Shonyly Auree
@ ‘agroeo

@& MNeutral

@& Dizagres

@ Strongly Disagree

Course meet contemporary requirements

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agreee

@ Meutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Reading material regarding curriculum is easily available

@ Strongly Agree
@ Aorese

O Meutral

@ Disagres

d‘ @ Strongly Disagree
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Strongly Agree 45.50%
Agree 37.90%
Neutral 10.30%
Disagree 13.80%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Agree 48.50%
Agree 39.40%
Neutral 3.10%
Disagree 9.10%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Agree 51.50%
Agree 21.20%
Neutral 12.10%
Disagree 15.2%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
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Syllabus enhance employability

Handling of student’s grievance

o ronoy horee Strongly Agree 48.50%
@ Neutral Agree 30.30%
@ Disagree Neutral 6.10%
@ Strongly Disagree Disagree 12.1%
Strongly Disagree 3.00%

: ig?;iy haree Strongly Agree 57.60%

@ Neutral Agree 24.20%

@ Disagree Neutral 15.20%

@ Strongly Disagree | Disagree 3.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agreee

O Meutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Quiality of laboratories and equipment for practical experiences

Strongly Agree 63.60%
Agree 24.20%
Neutral 6.10%
Disagree 6.10%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
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Quality of teaching learning

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agrees
Meutral
@ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree

Taken Action Report

Strongly Agree 60.60%
Agree 27.30%
Neutral 6.10%
Disagree 6.10%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

e E-resources must be updated especially hein online was the most reflected comment and the
request is placed in governing council.

e There was some constructions were going on at the Centre and requested to finish it as soon
as possible. Now the Centre is fully furnished and clean.

RAJU
GOVINDRAO
MUNGHATE

Digitally signed by RAJU
GOVINDRAO MUNGHATE
Date: 2023.03.29 13:45:38

+05'30'
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Timestamp E-mail Name of Students
8/20: i il.com Mahima Ramesh Uprade
0: il.com  Diwanshu Kamble
022 9:56:08 023@gmail.com Rasika ganpat netam
10:05:47 tu i am7 il.com Shubham tulavi

5/28/2022 10:08:51
5/28/2022 10:16:50
5/28/2022 10:19:31
5/28/2022 10:24:31
5/28/2022 10:25:25

mayurpujeri11@gmail.com
dongarwarrupali44@gmail.com
samir madavisamir29@gmail.com
jiteshwadhai10@gmail.com
shshshbag10@gmail.com

Mayur chaitram pujeri
Rupali

Samir madavi

Jitesh Hiraman Wadhai
Ashish Banwari Bagade

8/2022 10:29:11 r com Rigal Dhigraj Sakhare
10:32:53 r il.com Nalesh shende
/2022 10:35:58 com Savitri jaylal kumre
10:40:42 com Sushil
10:48:10 divy com Divy i shamrao
10:52:00 boil il.com Hastakala Rajnath Boir
10:54:25 com Priya Arvind Darwade
/2022 10:56:06 com Pranali harishchandra domale
8/2022 11:00:16 y com  Supriya kalidas gawade
5 022 11:01:27 kt j \dikar143@gmail.com Khemraj Gopal Chandikar
022 11:04:48 M 14 il . Com Muskan sheikh
5/28/2022 11:39:08 r il.com Dny.

5/28/2022 11:39:41

5/28/2022 11:40:44
5/28/2022 11:41:28

jjumnake80@gmail.com

sangolesonu36@email.com
Halami achal @24mail

Jyoti Vinayak Jumnake

‘Yogendra kaniram sangole
Achal dadajl halami

jamdal

022 11:52:02 ansarizanr il.com  Aeram
5/28/2022 12:03:48 dhurvepurvadishak@gamil.com Purvadishak baburav dhurve
/2022 12:13:51 i il.com Pallavi vasanta jengathe
12:13:54 com Monali Tukaram Margaye
12:18:48 cf com Anjali Krushna chawar
12:20:33 01@gmail.com Mayur dhanraj dongarwar
12:21:26 Kunali @gmail. com Kunal w ilmalwar
022 12:26:32 bht il.com Bhushan Dnyaneshwar bogare
12:26:56 il.com Mayuri ratiram uikey
5/28/2022 12:29:11 Yashdalal185@gmail.com Yash dalal
12:32:30 ram12. com Sagar Suresh Meshram
12:34:46 hir il.com Heena keshao darwade
12:35:28 com  Akshay Kalbandhe
12:46:25 com  Minakshi
5/28/2022 12:47:54 vipulborkar1@gmail.com Vipul Loknath Borkar
12:49:03 kal 021 com Kanchan Shamrao Koreti
/2022 13:04:55 com Karan Madavi

5/28/2022 13:32:31
5/28/2022 13:36:01
13:57:56

yogitamaske572@gmail.com
darshana.shejare123@gmail.com

com

14:03:58

o

0

Yogita maske

Darshana Dewanand shejare
Aishwarya Dnyaneshwar yenurkar
Vishal D

5/28/2022 16:02:43

Nutanwhaghade123@ family. Com

16:04:18 Ci com
17:59:42 St il.com
8/2022 19:21:11 St 22@gmail.com
20:24:36 rot 0@ il.com
5/29/2022 11:50:28 niyatiki il.com

5/29/2022 11:53:15
5/29/2022 20:31:38

20:35:20

Kolhemayuri04@gmail.com

Ire23@gmail.com

vn

22:07:10

com

30/2022 8:08:13

Kht 0@gmail.com

5/30/2022 9:44:39
5/30/2022 9:45:26
5/30/2022 9:59:18
5/30/2022 19:22:05

krunaljambhulkar1@gmail.com
ghanvirgurnule@gmail.com
nikhillede5152@gmail.comi

o
S

5/31/2022 9:38:32
6/1/2022 16:41:33

6/3/2022 5:59:07
6/5/2022 14:13:32
6/5/2022 15:53:10
6/7/2022 11:42:29

pritikoreti65@gmail.com
hundrapriti@gmail.com
vaishnavilanjewar006@gmail.com
dhruptithela@gmail.com
Shantaholi1994@gmail.com
suhasinibagamre@gmail.com

Nutan Somnath Waghade
Dhiran Devidas Chaudhari
Surag Gopal Kosare

Shlesha t. Kirange

Rohan shrihari kumare

Niyati k kirange

Mayuri vasant kolhe

Abhilasha bhagyawan dambhole

Vrushali vijay gajpure

Prachi nandu holi

Khushbu bharat gawal
Krunal Eknath Jambhulkar
Ghanvir Kalidas Gurnule
Nikhil Rajkumar Lede
Maheshwari Vikas Nandeshwar
Priti Shivlal Koreti

Priti ishwar hundara
Vaishnavi Gajanan Lanjewar
Dhrupati Tribhuvan Thela
Shanta Drugsay Holi
Suhasini Suresh Bagmare

Class
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.A.
B.A.
BA.
B.Sc.
BA.
B.A.
B.Sc.
M.A.(Marathi)
B.A.
BA.
B.A.
BA.
B.Sc.
B.A.
B.Sc.
B.A.
BA.
B.A.

M.A. (Sociology)
B.A.

B.Sc.
M.A.(Marathi)
B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

BA.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.A.

B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.A.

B.Sc.
B.A.

B.Sc.

B.A.

B.A.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.A.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.
M.A.(Marathi)
M.A.(Marathi)
B.Sc.

Subject Mobile No.
Zoology Botany Chemistr
Chemistry

English

English

English

Micro botany chemistry
English

Marathi

Physics

Marathi

Economic

Marathi

History

Marathi , eco, sociology ,
English

Marathi

Physics

Marathi

Economic
Economic
English

Pcm

English

Zoology

Econamics

Zoology chemistry geolog

Zoology chemistry geolog
0932245113

English

English

Marathi

History, political, ELT, mar

Sociology

Marathi

English

Marathi

Chemistry ,botany,microb

Physics

Geology , zoology , chem

Marathi

Physics

Chemistry botany zoolog

Chemistry

English

Cbz
Botany
Physics
English
English
Botony
MLT

Einglish
English
Physics
Physics
Physics math computer s
Physics
Botany
Marathi

Chemistry
marathi
Marathi
Zoology

Teaching Faculty

Library Facilities

Classroom Facilities

Sports Facilities

Co-Curricular Activities(N: Vehicle Parking Facilities Canteen Facilities

9356844093 Excellent(5)

7798172319 Excellent(5) E:

9158712798 Excellent(5) Below Average (0) Good(3) Average(2) Excellent(5)
9373841757 Good(3) Excellent(5) Good(3) Excellent(5) Good(3)
9307793387 Good(3) Excellent(5) Good(3) Average(2) Good(3)
9022309447 Good(3) Good(3) Good(3) Good(3) Good(3)
9373970030 Excellent(5) Excellent(5) Good(3)
8007331039 Excellent(5)

9022951811 Good(3) Good(3) Excellent(5)
9529930149 Excellent(5) Good(3) Good(3) Good(3) Excellent(5)
7218984455 Below Average (0) Excellent(5) Good(3) Good(3) Below Average (0)
9420352926 Excellent(5) Good(3) Good(3)
8468891080 Good(3) Good(3) Excellent(5) Good(3) Average(2)
8080397120 Good(3) Excellent(5) Excellent(5) Good(3) Excellent(5)
9322451890 Average(2) Excellent(5) Good(3) Excellent(5) Good(3)
9359734092 Good(3) Below Average (0) Average(2) Excellent(5) Average(2)
7798411728 Excellent(5)

8010029942 Good(3) Excellent(5) Average(2) Below Average (0) Good(3)
8275196314 Excellent(5)

9423374154 Excellent(5) Good(3) Good(3) Excellent(5) Good(3)
7822972890 Good(3) Excellent(5) Good(3) Good(3) Good(3)
9422420681 Good(3) Excellent(5) Excellent(5) Excellent(5) Good(3)
8459716553 Good(3) Excellent(5) Excellent(5) Good(3) Excellent(5)
9403912245 Excellent(5) Excellent(5) Good(3)
9404403703 Excellent(5)

7020072033 Good(3) Average(2) Good(3) Average(2) Good(3)
9322079810 Good(3) Excellent(5) Good(3) Average(2) Good(3)
8275298510 Good(3) Excellent(5) Good(3) Average(2) Good(3)

2 Average(2) Good(3) Good(3) Average(2) Average(2)
9307034479 Excellent(5) Good(3) Excellent(5)

9420037983 Good(3) Excellent(5) Excellent(5) Good(3) Excellent(5)
8010692938 Good(3) Good(3) Excellent(5) Average(2) Average(2)
7522904591 Good(3) Excellent(5) Excellent(5) Average(2) Good(3)
9284954057 Good(3) Good(3) Good(3)
9359311810 Excellent(5) Good(3) Average(2) Below Average (0)
9405630346 Good(3) Good(3) Good(3) Good(3) Good(3)

91 Excellent(5)

9021730077

9049351791 Excellent(5) Average(2) Average(2) Good(3) Excellent(5)
7066747728 Excellent(5) Good(3) Good(3) E

7875284181 Excellent(5) Good(3) Excellent(5) Good(3) Average(2)
7620750932 Good(3) Excellent(5) Good(3) Good(3) Excellent(5)
9405476540 Good(3) Average(2) Average(2) Average(2) Good(3)
9403107717 Good(3) Good(3) Excellent(5)
8275414930 Excellent(5) Good(3) Average(2) Excellent(5) Average(2)
9699231649 Excellent(5) E

( Excellent(5)

9359367239 Good(3) Good(3) Excellent(5)
9834756260 Excellent(5) Good(3) Good(3)

9403253182 Good(3) Average(2) Good(3) Average(2)
9422927448 Excellent(5) Good(3) Excellent(5)

9325790411 Excellent(5) Average(2) Good(3) Average(2) Below Average (0)
9421710437 Good(3) Good(3) Excellent(5)
7822872693 Excellent(5) Excellent(5) Good(3)
7588492236 Excellent(5) Good(3) Good(3) Average(2) Excellent(5)
9420094571 Good(3) Excellent(5) Below Average (0) Average(2) Below Average (0)
9834248839 Good(3) Good(3) Excellent(5)
7020779876 Good(3) Good(3) Average(2) Average(2) Excellent(5)
8390971201 Excellent(5) Good(3) Good(3) Average(2) Good(3)
8080047139 Excellent(5)

7588422603 Good(3) E

7499225719 Good(3) Excellent(5) Good(3)

8799828648 Good(3) Good(3) Excellent(5)
9370506204 Excellent(5) Good(3) Average(2)

9404983892 Good(3) Excellent(5) Good(3) Excellent(5) Average(2)
8010156078 Good(3) Good(3) Good(3)

Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Average(2)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Below Average (0)
Good(3)

Excellent(5)
Average(2)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)

Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Average(2)
Average(2)
Average(2)
Below Average (0)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)

Below Average (0)
Good(3)
Average(2)
Good(3)

Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)

Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)

Good(3)
Below Average (0)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Average(2)
Good(3)
Good(3)

Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Average(2)
Average(2)

Below Average (0)
Good(3)

Good(3)

Good(3)

Good(3)
Average(2)
Excellent(5)
Average(2
Average(2
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Average(2)
Average(2)
Excellent(5)
Average(2)
Excellent(5)

Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Below Average (0)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Average(2)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Average(2)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)

Average(2)
Good(3]
Good(3]
Good(3]
Good(3]
Good(3)

Excellent(5)

)
)
)
)

Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Average(2)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Average(2)
Good(3)
Good(3)

Excellent(5)
Average(2)
Average(2)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Below Average (0)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Good(3)
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Campus Environment
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Average(2)
Excellent(5)

Good(3)

Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Average(2)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)

Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Average(2)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)

Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Average(2)

Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Average(2)
Excellent(5)

Good(3)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Average(2)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)

Below Average (0)
Good(3)

Laboratory Facilities
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Average(2)
Good(3)

Good(3)

Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)

Good(3)
Average(2)
Good(3)

Below Average (0)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)

Below Average (0)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)

Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Average(2)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)

Good(3)

Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)

Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)

Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)

Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)

Below Average (0)
Excellent(5)

Good(3)
Below Average (0)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Average(2)
Average(2)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Average(2)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)

Career Guidance and Co Institute Innovation Cell A Innovation Incubators

Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)

Good(3)
Average(2)
Good(3)
Average(2)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)

Below Average (0)
Excellent(5)
Below Average (0)
Good(3)

Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Average(2)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)

Good(3)
Excellent(5)

Good(3)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Average(2)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)

Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Average(2)

Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Average(2)
Average(2)
Good(3)
Average(2)
Excellent(5)

Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Below Average (0)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)

Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)

Good(3)
Average(2)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Average(2)
Below Average (0)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Good(3)

Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Average(2)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)

Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)

Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Average(2)
Excellent(5)

Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Average(2)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)

Patents Facilities Teacher's C Principal's C

Excellent(5) )
Excellent(5) Excellent(5) E
Good(3) Good(3) Excellent(5) Good(3)
Average(2) Good(3) Average(2) Excellent(5)
Good(3) Good(3) Good(3) Good(3)
Good(3) Excellent(5) Average(2) Good(3)
Good(3) Excellent(5) )
Good(3) Good(3) Excellent(5) Good(3)
Good(3) Good(3) Good(3) Good(3)
Average(2) Excellent(5) Good(3) Below Average (0)

Excellent(’ Good(3) Good(3)
Average(2) Below Average (0) Excellent(5) Good(3)
E: E; ( Good(3) Good(3)
Excellent(5) Average(2) Good(3) Excellent(5)
Excellent(5) Below Average (0) Below Average (0) Excellent(5)
Good(3) Good(3) Good(3) Good(3)
Excellent(5) Average(2) Good(3) Excellent(5)

Excellent( )
Average(2) Good(3) Good(3) Average(2)
Good(3) Excellent(5)
Good(3) Excellent(5) )
Average(2) Average(2) )
Good(3) Excellent(5)

Excellent(5) )
Average(2) Excellent(5) Average(2) Excellent(5)
Good(3) Excellent(5) Excellent(5) Good(3)
Good(3) Good(3) Excellent(5) Good(3)
Average(2) Average(2) Good(3) Good(3)
Average(2) Good(3) Good(3) Average(2)
Good(3) Good(3) Good(3) Good(3)
Average(2) Excellent(5) Good(3) Excellent(5)
Good(3) Good(3)
Excellent(5) Good(3) )
Good(3) Good(3) Good(3) Good(3)
Good(3) Good(3) Good(3) Below Average (0)

Excellent(5) )
Excellent(5) Good(3) Excellent(5) Below Average (0)
Good(3) Good(3)
Average(2) Good(3) )
Good(3) Excellent(5) )
Average(2) Average(2) Good(3) Good(3)
Good(3) Good(3) Good(3) Excellent(5)
Excellent(5) Good(3) Average(2) Excellent(5)
E E (

Excellent(5) )
Good(3) Good(3)
Good(3) Good(3) Good(3) Good(3)
Good(3) Good(3) )
Good(3) Excellent(5)
Good(3) Good(3) Below Average (0) Average(2)
E E (
Excellent(5) Good(3) Good(3) Excellent(5)
Good(3) Average(2) Excellent(5) Average(2)
Excellent(5) Average(2) Good(3) Excellent(5)
Excellent(5) Good(3) )
Good(3) Good(3) Excellent(5) Below Average (0)
Average(2) Good(3) Excellent(5) Below Average (0)

Excellent(5) )
Excellent(5) Good(3)
Good(3) Good(3) )
Good(3) Good(3) E
Good(3) Excellent(5) Excellent(5) Good(3)
Average(2) Average(2) Good(3) Excellent(5)
Excellent(5) Good(3) Excellent(5) Good(3)

Vice Principal's Cooperati Non-Teaching Office Staff | Trust this college for Per What are the things that you can suggest to improvement in college to achieve

Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)

Good(3)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Average(2)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Below Average (0)
Good(3)
Average(2)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)

Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Average(2)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)

Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Average(2)

Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)

Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Good(3)
Average(2)
Average(2)
Good(3)

Excellent(5)

E E (
Average(2) Good(3)
Good(3) Excellent(5)
Good(3) Good(3)
Excellent(5) Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Good(3) Good(3)
Good(3) Good(3)
Below Average (0) Good(3)
Average(2) Excellent(5)
Below Average (0) Good(3)
E E (
Average(2) Good(3)
Excellent(5) Average(2)
Good(3) Good(3)
Good(3) Excellent(5)
Excellent(S)
Average(2) Excellent(5)
Good(3) Excellent(5)
Good(3) Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Good(3) Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5) Average(2)
Good(3) Good(3)
Average(2) Good(3)
Good(3) Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Good(3) Good(3)
Excellent(5) Good(3)
Good(3) Good(3)
Excellent(S)
Good(3) Good(3)
Good(3) Good(3)
Excellent(5)
Excellent(5) Good(3)
Good(3) Excellent(5)
Average(2) Good(3)
Good(3) Good(3)
Good(3) Excellent(5)
Good(3) Good(3)
Average(2) Average(2)
E E (
Excellent(5)
Average(2) Excellent(5)
Average(2) Excellent(5)
Average(2) Good(3)
Average(2) Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)
Good(3) Excellent(5)
E E (
Average(2) Excellent(5)
Average(2) Below Average (0)
Good(3) Excellent(5)

Excellent(5)
Excellent(5)

Average(2)
Average(2)

Good(3) Excellent(5)
E E (
Good(3) Good(3)

E E (
Average(2) Excellent(5)
Below Average (0) Good(3)
Good(3) Good(3)

Everything
MHCollege

| will suggest for a regular classes in my college
Regular classes all teachers

Nothing to say anything...

No
| trust this college this college is very improvement

Pursuing the vision through smart goals
Is good facilities in clg

Good thingking
lam

Good

Good

Sport suvidhaye

Uniform complsary to all student, and provide cantin facility very well

Please principal check all class rooms, GYM, sport equipment, library's equipn

Nothing

Mission vision and Goals

Good teaching

Nothing
Yes

Please update the laboratory..
Improve laboratory, and English language
No.

Career guidance programme should be taken related to each and every subjec
Canteen shoul be big

Very good activities in my college
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Feedback Analysis from Students on Institution

The students are the most important stakeholders of Higher Education systems. The interest
and participation of students at all levels in both internal quality assurance and external
quality assurance have to play a central role. From the current academic year, the college has
started online system. We have collected online feedback from our under graduate third year
students and final post graduate students. A special Nineteen-point scale feedback form on the
curriculum is development. We have received total 65 student’s online feedback on the
syllabus of the various programmes designed by the Shri Govindrao Munghate Arts and
Science College, Kurkheda Dist. Gadchiroli.

Teaching Faculty

65 responses

Library Facilities

65 responses

106

o

Teaching Faculty

® Excellent(s)

@ Good(3)
Average(2)

@ Below Average (0)

Library Facilities

@ Excellent(s)

® Good(3)
Average(2)

@ Below Average (0)

Excellent(5) 58.5 %
Good(3) 36.9 %
Average(2) 3.1%
Below Average (0) 1.5%
Excellent(5) 61.5 %
Good(3) 27.7 %
Average(2) 7.7 %
Below Average (0) 3.1%




Classroom Facilities

Classroom Facilities

64 responses Exce”en'[(S) 37.5%

Good(3) 48.4 %

@ Excellent(s)
Average(2) 12.5%

@ Good(3)
48 4% O Average(2) 3
A . Below Average (0) 1.6 %
— |

Sports Facilities

Sports Facilities

64 responses Excellent(5) 42.2 %
Good(3) 34.4%

bt Zxced"z“t@ Average(2) 21.9 %

O Below Average (0) 1.6 %

@ Below Average (D)

Co-Curricular Activities (NSS, Cultural Activities etc.)

Co-Curricular Activities(NSS, Cultural Activities etc..)

55 responses

Excellent(5) 49.2 %

Sowo | Good(3) 32.3%

:::Tor:rg;\fra e (0) Average(z) 123 %

£~ ’ Below Average (0) 6.2 %

Vehicle Parking Facilities

Vehicle Parking Facilities

&4 responses

Excellent(5) 35.9 %
@ Excellent(s) GOOd(3) 46.9 %
@ Good(3) Average(2) 10.9 %
© Average(2) Below Average (0) 6.3 %

@ Below Average (0)
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Canteen Facilities

65 responses

Campus Environment

65 responses

Laboratory Facilities

65 responses

108

Canteen Facilities

@ Excellent(s)

@ Good(3)

O Average(2)

@ B=low Average (0)

@ Excellent(s)

@ Good(3)

O Average(2)

@ Below Average (0)

® Excellent(s)

@ Good(3)

© Average(2)

@ Below Averags (D)

Campus Environment

Laboratory Facilities

Excellent(5) 26.2 %
Good(3) 46.2 %
Average(2) 23.1%
Below Average (0) 4.6 %
Excellent(5) 46.2 %
Good(3) 43.1 %
Average(2) 9.2%
Below Average (0) 1.5%
Excellent(5) 46.2 %
Good(3) 38.5 %
Average(2) 9.2 %
Below Average (0) 6.2 %




Career Guidance and Counseling

Career Guidance and Counseling

64 responses

Excellent(5) 43.8 %
: Zy;cojzr;tﬁ) Good(3) 39.1 %
O Average(2) Averag9(2) 125 %
@ Below Average (0) Below Average (0) 4.7%

Institute Innovation Cell Activities Related Entrepreneurship, Innovation, Startups (EXx. e-
Quiz, Webinar, Motivational Speech, Seminar etc.)

Institute Innovation Cell Activities Related Entrepreneurship, Innovation, Startups (Ex.
e-Quiz, Webinar, Motivational Speech, Seminar etc..)

63 responses Excellent(5) 44.4 %
Good(3) 46 %
@ Excelent(s) Average(2) 7.9%
@ Good(3) 0
® Average(?) Below Average (0) 1.6 %

@ Below Average (0)

Innovation Incubators

Innovation Incubators

63 responses

Excellent(5) 33.3%
@ Excellent(s)
® Good) Good(3) 46 %
.. Average(2) AVGr&gE(Z) 20-6 %
@ s=iow averaze (0) | Below Average (0) 0%

109



Patents Facilities

64 responses

Teacher's Cooperation

64 responses

Principal's Cooperation

64 responses
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Patents Facilities

@ Excellent(s)

@ Good(3)

@ Average(2)

@ Below Average (0)

@ E:xcellent(s)

@ Good(3)

@ Average(2)

@ Below Average (D)

@ Excellent(s)

@ Good(3)

© Average(2)

@ Below Average (0)

Teacher's Cooperation

Principal’s Cooperation

Excellent(5) 35.9 %
Good(3) 48.4 %
Average(2) 12.5%
Below Average (0) 3.1%
Excellent(5) 57.8 %
Good(3) 32.8 %
Average(2) 6.3 %
Below Average (0) 3.1%
Excellent(5) 57.8 %
Good(3) 28.1 %
Average(2) 7.8 %
Below Average (0) 6.3 %




Vice Principal’s Cooperation

Vice Principal's Cooperation

64 responses

A8

@ Excalent(s)

@ Good(3)

@ Average(2)

@ Below Average (0)

Non-Teaching Office Staff Cooperation

Non-Teaching Office Staff Cooperation

64 responses

I Trust this college for Personality /Knowledge Development

| Trust this college for Personality /Knowledge Development

64 responses
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@ Excellent(s)

@ Good(3)

O Average(2)

@ Below Average (0)

@ Excellent(s)

@ Good(3)

© Average(2)

@ Below Average (0)

Excellent(5) 51.6 %
Good(3) 37.5%
Average(2) 9.4 %
Below Average (0) 1.6 %
Excellent(5) 35.9%
Good(3) 375 %
Average(2) 21.9%
Below Average (0) 4.7 %
Excellent(5) 51.6 %
Good(3) 39.1 %
Average(2) 7.8 %
Below Average (0) 1.6 %
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Taken Action Report

Students were requested for extra classes and tutorial sessions in their
feedback form as comments. Tutorial sessions were included in the timetable
Grievance cell is active and a student committee has been formed.

Fire extinguishers and demonstrated the operation and mock trail also done.

Digitally signed by
RAJU RAJU GOVINDRAO

GOVINDRAQ MUNGHATE

Date: 2023.03.29

MUNGHATE  13.46:06 +0530
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Username Name of TeacherDepartmen Mobile No. Academ The curricul Curriculum|Programmer
munghateraju@rediffmailDr. R. G. Munghate English 8956262263|2021-22 |[Strongly Agree |Agree Agree
amitramteke08 @gmail.cqDr. Amit Ramteke English 9434410088(2021-22 |Strongly Agree |Neutral Neutral
abhay.solunke@rediffmailDr. Abhay B. Solunke [Microbiology 8334467482(2021-22 ([Neutral Disagree Neutral
tuptebhaskar@gmail.com|Dr. Bhaskar Tupte Chemistry 8308415060(2021-22 |Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree
dani.pramesh@gmail.comDr. Pramesh Dani Botany 9822773586(2021-22 |Strongly Agree |Agree Strongly Disagres
shambharkarrakhi@gmail|Dr. Rakhi Shambharkar|Botany 8928969700(2021-22 |Agree Neutral Strongly Agree
trupti.wakde@gmail.com|Miss Trupta Wakde Microbiology | 8975666049(2021-22 ([Disagree Neutral Neutral
ganesh.d.satpute@gmail.{Dr. Ganesh D. satpute |Chemistry 9404178432|2021-22 |Strongly Agree |Agree Disagree
ggwadpaliwar@gmail.con|Dr. G. G. Wadapaliwar |Geology 9404648778(2021-22 ([Neutral Strongly Agree |Strongly Disagred
sandip.nowdange@gmail|Dr. Sandeep Niwdange [Chemistry 7387121559(2021-22 |Strongly Agree |Disagree Strongly Agree
nl755@gmail.com Mr. Nilesh lokhande  |Physics 8378811085/2021-22 |Agree Agree Agree
drravindravikhar@gmail.c|Dr. Ravindra Vikhar Sociology 8788937563(2021-22 |Strongly Disagre|Strongly Agree |Agree
hema.karade@gmail.com|Miss Hemalata Urade [Marathi 8412988872(2021-22 |Agree Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree
sanjaymahajan55@gmail.|Dr. Sanjay Mahajan Economic 90457917860(2021-22 |Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree |Strongly Agree
hemantmeshram4@gmai|Dr. Hemant Meshram |Zoology 7089319757(2021-22 |Strongly Agree |Disagree Strongly Agree
bansodsd@gmail.com Dr. Deepak Bansod Zoology 7588773057(2021-22 |Strongly Agree |Agree Agree
adedasharath@gmail.con|Dr. D. D. Ade History 9404107906(2021-22 |Strongly Disagre|Strongly Disagr{Strongly Agree
bhoyar321@gmail.com |Dr. Anil Bhoyar Liberian 9764578830(2021-22 |Strongly Agree |Agree Neutral
pskhope@gmail.com Mr. P. S. Khope Political Scienc{ 9420418848({2021-22 |Agree Strongly Agree |Agree
vdmirkute@gmail.com |Dr.V D Murkute@gmailPhysical Educa 9921369195(2021-22 |Disagree Strongly Agree |Neutral
narenarekar@gmail.com |Dr. Narendra Arekar [Marathi 9421731083|2021-22 |Strongly Agree |[Strongly Agree [Strongly Agree



mailto:munghateraju@rediffmail.com
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CurriculuniThe courses coilNeed of re Curriculum {The curriculu[The curricuThe opinid Suggestion:
Strongly Agree|Agree Strongly AgreqNeutral Agree Strongly Agree |Neutral Well defined syllbus for b
Neutral Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree |Agree Neutral all is good
Disagree Strongly Agree Agree Agree Strongly Agree Agree Agree good

Strongly Agree|Strongly Agree Strongly AgreqStrongly Agree |[Strongly Agree Strongly Agree |Strongly AgreqYes

Strongly Agree|Strongly Agree Agree Disagree Agree Strongly Agree [Strongly AgredGood

Strongly Agree|Strongly Agree Agree Agree Disagree Neutral Strongly Disag/No

Neutral Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree [Strongly AgredGood

Agree Agree Strongly AgredStrongly Agree |Neutral Strongly Agree |Agree evething is good
Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly AgredAgree Neutral Strongly Agree |Disagree Good

Neutral Agree Disagree Strongly Agree |[Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly AgreqGood

Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree Strongly AgredVery true
Strongly Agree|Neutral Strongly AgreqStrongly Agree |[Strongly Agree Strongly Agree |Strongly AgreqVery well
Strongly Agree|Agree Agree Agree Strongly Agree Agree Agree Well

Agree Neutral Strongly Disag Strongly Disagre|Strongly Agree Neutral Neutral Good

Strongly Agree|Strongly Agree Agree Strongly Agree |[Strongly Agree Strongly Agree [Strongly AgreqGood

Strongly Agree|Agree Disagree Agree Agree Strongly Agree |Strongly Agreqlt is clear to curriculum
Strongly Agree|Agree Agree Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree |Neutral Need again
Strongly Agree|Agree Strongly AgreqNeutral Strongly Agree Agree Strongly AgreqAll is ok

Agree Agree Neutral Strongly Agree |Agree Strongly Agree |Neutral Need to improve
Agree Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Strongly Agree Strongly Agree |Strongly AgreqHood

Strongly Agree|Strongly Agree Strongly AgreqStrongly Agree |[Strongly Agree Strongly Agree |Strongly AgredGood




Feedback Analysis from Teachers to Curriculum
2021-22

The Teaches are the most important stakeholders of Higher Education systems. The interest and
participation of students at all levels in both internal quality assurance and external quality assurance
have to play a central role. From the current academic year, the college has started online feedback
system. We have collected online feedback from our teachers. Ten-point scale feedback form on the
curriculum is development. We have received total 21 teachers from Shri. Govindrao Munghate Arts
and Science College, Kurkheda Dist. Gadchiroli.

The curriculum is as per the need of syllabus

21 responses

@ Strongly Agree Strongly Agree 52.40%

Meutral Neutral 9.50%
@ Disagree | Disagree 9.50%
@ Strongly Disagres Strongly Disagree 9.50%

Curriculum having Current Content

@ Strongly Agree

® Agree Strongly Agree 38.10%
Heutral Agree 28.60%
@& Disagres
@ Strongly Disagree Neutral 14.30%
Disagree 14.30%
Strongly Disagree 4.80%
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@ Strongly Agree
@ Afores

O Meutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

@ Strongly Agree
® Aoree

@ Meutral

@ Disagres

@ Strongly Disagree

The course content fulfills the need

@ Strongly Agree
® Agres

& Meutral

@ Dizagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Programmer’s outcome of the syllabi is well defined

Curriculum having good academic flexibility

Strongly Agree 38.10%
Agree 23.80%
Neutral 23.80%
Disagree 4.80%
Strongly Disagree 9.50%
Strongly Agree 52.40%
Agree 23.80%
Neutral 14.30%
Disagree 9.50%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Agree 42.90%
Agree 47.60%
Neutral 9.50%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
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Need of review of the syllabus

@ Strongly Agree
@ ALgree

@ Meutral

@ Disagres

@ Strongly Disagres

Curriculum enhanced employability

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

O Meutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

@ Strongly Agree
@ Aagree

@ Meutral

@ Disagres

@ Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree 33.30%
Agree 38.10%
Neutral 14.30%
Disagree 9.50%
Strongly Disagree 4.80%
Strongly Agree 33.30%
Agree 33.30%
Neutral 14.30%
Disagree 14.30%
Strongly Disagree 4.80%

The curriculum provide opportunity for the conducting research related
to the theoretical activities

Strongly Agree 57.10%
Agree 23.80%

Neutral 9.50%
Disagree 4.80%
Strongly Disagree 4.80%




The curriculum has on focus on skill development

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agres

O MNeutral

@ Dizagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree 61.90%
Agree 23.80%
Neutral 9.50%
Disagree 4.80%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

The opinion of the faculty member are taken in to account during curriculum revision

23.8%

>

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Meutral

@ Dizagres

@ Strongly Disagres

Taken Action Report

Strongly Agree 52.40%
Agree 14.30%
Neutral 23.80%
Disagree 4.80%
Strongly Disagree 4.80%

e They requested for updating the e-resources and books in the library based on

That they we created a list books and e-resources which are relevant to teaching.

e CCTV camera for security was the additional comment from faculty and

118

Installed in appropriate places

RAJU

GOVINDRAO

MUNGHATE

Digitally signed by RAJU
GOVINDRAO MUNGHATE
Date: 2023.03.29
13:54:02 +05'30'
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